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@ Price Guide
ME HILCP:M Product & Accessories Listing

your dream four passion] Effective October 15, 2006
Supercedes All Previous Price Lists

Destination Collection Revised September 15, 2006

Series Five Series Six Elite Series

01.01 Capri 6032 02.01 St. Croix 6 7236 03.01 Chesapeake Bay

01.02 St Croix 5 6036 02.02 Key Largo 7040 03.02 Biscayne Bay

01.03 Orleans 5 6042 02.03 Orleans 6 7242 03.03 Venezia

01.04 Tahitian 5 6042 02.04 Tahitian 6 7242 03.04 Milano

01.05 Martinique 5 6048 02.05 Rio 7242 03.05 Firenze
01.06 Acapulco 6144 02.06 Aruba 7242

01.07 Floridian 6642 02.07 Martinique 6 7248

01.08 Nassau 6642 02.08 Key West 7248

01.09 Monterey 6642 02.09 Montego 7248

01.10 Daytona 6642 02.10 Lanai 7254

01.11 Riviera 5959 02.11 Atlantis 6 7063

01.12 Vera Cruz 6060 02.12 Atlantis 7 8163

01.13 Ibiza 6060

01.14 Niagara 6060

o Aerobath™ is our air tub system that includes 20 to 24 jets per tub.

o AeroWhirl™ is a combination Whirlpool Bath and Aerobath™

American Whirlpool Product Listing Page A
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Capri 6032

BASE PRICES (Based on Standard Acrylic Colors)s

« Whirlpool Bath $2,075
» Soaking Bath $1,225
* Aerobath™ $3,065
» AeroWhirl™ $N/A
CUSTOM OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:

« Special Pastel Acrylic Colors $200
» Special Bold Acrylic Colors $245
« Shimmering Metallic Acrylic Colors $445
* In-Line electric heaters $400
= Thermo Wave® non electrical heaters $235
« Ameritouch Control* $245
« Acrylic nailing flanges for wall installation $60
» Acrylic Handrails (pair) $205
« Bath Lights $200
* Optional pump placement $95
« Starburst Color Changing System $275
* Bath Pillows -12” $60
* Additional Jets $95
* Select-a-Flow variable pump speed $75
* Ozone Purifying System $395
SKIRTS:

* Aventura Skirt (removable panel) $525
« Decorative Front Skirt (not mounted) $255
« Decorative Front Skirt (mounted) $475
ACCENT TRIM:

* Polished Chrome $185
* Polished Brass $225
* Satin Nickel $350
AIR JET COLORS FOR Aerobath & AeroWhirl

Available in: White (WH), Bone (BO), Biscuit (Bl), Polished Chrome (PC),

Polished Brass (PB), and Satin Nickel (SN) PLEASE SPECIFY
ACCENT DRAINS:

» Polished Chrome, White, Bone, Biscuit $170
* Polished Brass $190
* Satin Nickel $265
AMERICAN DREAMS LUXURY UPGRADES:

* Option A: Pulsating Back Massage N/A
» Option B: Pulsating Foot Massage $975
« Option C: Pulsating Neck Massage $975
= Option D: Deluxe Package (includes A, B & C) N/A
« Options A/B N/A
* Options A/C N/A
» Options B/C $1,350

PUMP & DRAIN LOCATION
Specify One Pump Location: Standard or Option
Specify One Drain Location: Left or Right
RUSH CHARGES
FREIGHT
TOTAL AMOUNT

Page 01.01

SELECTION

Series Five

DIMENSIONS:

[

@mﬁ,,.@m

Whirlpool - 60” x 32" x 20-1/4"
Aerobath - 60” x 32" x 21-1/4"
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@ Denotes standard pump location

*Denotes standard EASI-INSTALL air switch location

«Add 17 to overall height for Aerobath™ & AeroWhirl™ Baths. Dimensions with molded
tile flange +1/8. Dimensions and specifications subject to change without notice.

COLOR SELECTION LIST:

No Additional Charge
SELECTION

STANDARD PASTEL ACRYLIC COLORS

ALMOND
BISCUIT
BONE
CREME
EGGSHELL

INNOCENT BLUSH

NATURAL
PLATINUM
ROSE DAWN
SHELL

SILVER GRAY
STERLING GRAY
WHITE

WILD ROSE
ZINFANDEL

SPECIAL NOTE: Coordinated trim will be
offered in the following colors only: WHITE,
ALMOND, BONE, NATURAL, CREME, BISCUIT,
BLACK, ONYX, INNOCENT BLUSH, ZINFANDEL,
STERLING SILVER, ICE GRAY, SILVER GRAY

and PLATINUM.

* Acrylic Handrails Not Available

Additional Charge (see list at right)
SELECTION

SPECIAL PASTEL ACRYLIC COLORS
CAMEL*
DESERT BLOOM
FAWN BEIGE
GREEN ICE
ICE GRAY
MEXICAN SAND*
NUTMEG
SEAFOAM GREEN

SPECIAL BOLD ACRYLIC COLORS
BAVARIAN BLUE
BLACK
NAVY
ONYX
TIMBERLINE*

SPECIAL SHIMMERING PEARLESCENT
ACRYLIC COLORS
ALBA PEARLESCENT
SILVER PEARLESCENT
BLUE PEARLESCENT

American Whirlpool
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St. Croix 5 6036 B Ao

SELECTION  DIMENSIONS: ~ Whirlpool - 60" x 36" x 20-1/4"

BASE PRICES (Based on Standard Acrylic Colors)s Rerobath - 60” x 36” x 21-1/4"
« Whirlpool Bath $2,335

« Soaking Bath $1,235 i 60" >

* Aerobath™ $2,950

» AeroWhirl™ $4,295

CUSTOM OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:

« Special Pastel Acrylic Colors $200

» Special Bold Acrylic Colors $245

« Shimmering Metallic Acrylic Colors $445

* In-Line electric heaters $400

« Thermo Wave® non electrical heaters $235

* Ameritouch Control* $245

< Acrylic nailing flanges for wall installation $60

« Acrylic Handrails (pair) $205

« Bath Lights $200

« Optional pump placement $95

« Starburst Color Changing System $275 , I
N @ Denotes standard pump location *Denotes standard EASI-INSTALL air switch location

- 3an Ao 12 2 e e e A

* Additional Jets $95 = :

* Select-a-Flow variable pump speed $75

» 0zone Purifying System $395

SKIRTS:

* Aventura Skirt (removable panel) $525

< Decorative Front Skirt (not mounted) $255

« Decorative Front Skirt (mounted) $475

ACCENT TRIM:

» Polished Chrome $185

* Polished Brass $225

« Satin Nickel $350

AIR JET COLORS FOR Aerobath & AeroWhirl
Available in: White (WH), Bone (BO), Biscuit (BI), Polished Chrome (PC),

Polished Brass (PB), and Satin Nickel (SN) PLEASE SPECIFY
ACCENT DRAINS: COLOR SELECTION LIST:
o Polished Chrome, White, Bone, Biscuit $170 No Additional Charge Additional Charge (see list at right)
P | h dB $190 SELECTION SELECTION
0lIshed brass STANDARD PASTEL ACRYLIC COLORS SPECIAL PASTEL ACRYLIC COLORS
« Satin Nickel $265 ALMOND CAMEL*
AMERICAN DREAMS LUXURY UPGRADES: S'gﬁg” E:\ISViIRTBEIﬁOM
* Option A: Pulsating Back Massage $1,295 CREME GREEN ICE
« Option B: Pulsating Foot Massage $975 fﬁﬁé@iﬁ# "~ ICE GRAY
: : MEXICAN SAND*
< Option C: Pulsating Neck Massage $975 NATURAL NUTMEG
* Option D: Deluxe Package (includes A, B & C) $1,775 PLATINUM SEAFOAM GREEN
: ROSE DAWN
° Opt!ons A/B $1,650 SHELL SPECIAL BOLD ACRYLIC COLORS
* Options A/C $1,650 SILVER GRAY BAVARIAN BLUE
o STERLING GRAY BLACK
QOptions B/C $1,350 VT o
PUMP & DRAIN LOCATION WILD ROSE ONYX
Specify One Pump Location: Standard or Option ZINFANDEL TIVBERLINE
. . L . SPECIAL NOTE: Coordinated trim will by
Specify One Drain Location: Left or Right Wfred i e foloing s oy WKTE. SPECIAL SHIMVERING PEARLESCENT
Rus" CHARGES ALMOND, BONE, NATURAL, CREME, BISCUIT, ACRYLIC COLORS
BLACK, ONYX, INNOCENT BLUSH, ZINFANDEL, ALBA PEARLESCENT
FREIGHT STERLING SILVER, ICE GRAY, SILVER GRAY SILVER PEARLESCENT
TOTAL AMOUNT and PLATINUM. BLUE PEARLESCENT

* Acrylic Handrails Not Available

American Whirlpool Series Five Page 01.02
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Orleans 5 6042

BASE PRICES (Based on Standard Acrylic Colors)s

DIMENSIONS:

@AME,JQM

Whirlpool - 60” x 42" x 20-1/4"

Aerobath - 60" x 42" x 21-1/4"

« Whirlpool Bath $2,695

» Soaking Bath $1,250

* Aerobath™ $3,095 r

- AeroWhirl™ $4,695 i

CUSTOM OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES: :

« Special Pastel Acrylic Colors $200

» Special Bold Acrylic Colors $245

« Shimmering Metallic Acrylic Colors $445

* In-Line electric heaters $400

= Thermo Wave® non electrical heaters $235

« Ameritouch Control* $245

« Acrylic nailing flanges for wall installation N/A

» Acrylic Handrails (pair) $205

* Bath Lights $200

* Optional pump placement $95

« Starburst Color Changing System $275 , —_—
. @ Denotes standard pump location *Denotes standard EASI-INSTALL air switch location

" Bath Plovs 12" 560 PRy ooy e

* Additional Jets $95 = :

* Select-a-Flow variable pump speed $75

* Ozone Purifying System $395

UNDER-MOUNTABLE WITH TRADITIONAL RING
SKIRTS:

« Aventura Skirt (removable panel) N/A
« Decorative Front Skirt (not mounted) N/A
* Decorative Front Skirt (mounted) N/A
ACCENT TRIM:

» Polished Chrome $185
* Polished Brass $225
* Satin Nickel $350

AIR JET COLORS FOR Aerobath & AeroWhirl
Available in: White (WH), Bone (BO), Biscuit (Bl), Polished Chrome (PC),

Polished Brass (PB), and Satin Nickel (SN) PLEASE SPECIFY COLOR SELECTION LIST:
ACCENT DRAINS: No Additional Charge Additional Charge (see list at right)
. . S SELECTION SELECTION
. Pol!shed Chrome, White, Bone, Biscuit $170 STANDARD PASTEL ACRYLIC COLORS SPECIAL PASTEL ACRYLIC COLORS
« Polished Brass $190 ALMOND CAMEL*
« Satin Nickel $265 ;gﬁgﬂ E:vstNRTB ;IéJEOM
AMERICAN DREAMS LUXURY UPGRADES: CREME GREEN ICE
« Option A: Pulsating Back Massage $1,295 fﬁﬁ;?&? = ICE GRAY
. . MEXICAN SAND*
» Option B: Pulsating Foot Massage $975 NATURAL NUTHEG
= Option C: Pulsating Neck Massage $975 PLATINUM SEAFOAM GREEN
. : ROSE DAWN
. Opt!on D: Deluxe Package (includes A, B & C) $1,775 SHELL PR B0LD ACRYLL COLORS
* Options A/B $1,650 SILVER GRAY BAVARIAN BLUE
« Options A/C $1.650 STERLING GRAY BLACK
: WHITE NAVY
* Options B/C $1,350 WILD ROSE ONYX
PUMP & DRAIN LOCATION ZINFANDEL TIMBERLINE®
H FOR . SPECIAL NOTE: Coordinated trim will b
Specify One Pump Location: Standard or Option Wferd i e loving s oy WHIE. SPECIAL SHIMVERING PEARLESCENT
Specify One Drain Location: Left or Right :t’z\ng(N%N%(?(NfNxéTCLéZ/;LijSEQAEZIzls/\Cﬁ[I)TEL ACRYLIC COLORS
 ONYX, ) : ALBA PEARLESCENT
Rus“ CHARGES STERLING SILVER, ICE GRAY, SILVER GRAY SILVER PEARLESCENT
FREIGHT adPLANUM. . BLUE PEARLESCENT
TOTAL AMOUNT Aarylic Handrails Not Available
Page 01.03 Series Five American Whirlpool
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Tahitian 5 6042

BASE PRICES (Based on Standard Acrylic Colors)s

« Whirlpool Bath $2,450
« Soaking Bath $1,245
» Aerobath™ $2,995
» AeroWhirl™ $4,395
CUSTOM OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:

« Special Pastel Acrylic Colors $200
» Special Bold Acrylic Colors $245
« Shimmering Metallic Acrylic Colors $445
* In-Line electric heaters $400
« Thermo Wave® non electrical heaters $235
* Ameritouch Control* $245
< Acrylic nailing flanges for wall installation $60
« Acrylic Handrails (pair) $205
« Bath Lights $200
« Optional pump placement $95
« Starburst Color Changing System $275
* Bath Pillows -12” $60
* Additional Jets $95
* Select-a-Flow variable pump speed $75
» 0zone Purifying System $395
SKIRTS:

* Aventura Skirt (removable panel) $525
< Decorative Front Skirt (not mounted) $255
« Decorative Front Skirt (mounted) $475
ACCENT TRIM:

» Polished Chrome $185
* Polished Brass $225
« Satin Nickel $350
AIR JET COLORS FOR Aerobath & AeroWhirl

Available in: White (WH), Bone (BO), Biscuit (BI), Polished Chrome (PC),

Polished Brass (PB), and Satin Nickel (SN) PLEASE SPECIFY
ACCENT DRAINS:

» Polished Chrome, White, Bone, Biscuit $170
* Polished Brass $190
* Satin Nickel $265
AMERICAN DREAMS LUXURY UPGRADES:

* Option A: Pulsating Back Massage $1,295
» Option B: Pulsating Foot Massage $975
< Option C: Pulsating Neck Massage $975
« Option D: Deluxe Package (includes A, B & C) $1,775
« Options A/B $1,650
« Options A/C $1,650
* Options B/C $1,350

PUMP & DRAIN LOCATION
Specify One Pump Location: Standard or Option
Specify One Drain Location: Left or Right
RUSH CHARGES
FREIGHT
TOTAL AMOUNT

American Whirlpool

SELECTION

Series Five

@AMM@M

Whirlpool - 60" x 42" x 20-1/2"

Aerobath - 60" x 42" x 21-1/2"

;I
]

@ Denotes standard pump location

*Denotes standard EASI-INSTALL air switch location

«Add 17 to overall height for Aerobath™ & AeroWhirl™ Baths. Dimensions with molded
tile flange +1/8. Dimensions and specifications subject to change without notice.

COLOR SELECTION LIST:

No Additional Charge
SELECTION

STANDARD PASTEL ACRYLIC COLORS
ALMOND
BISCUIT
BONE
CREME
EGGSHELL
INNOCENT BLUSH
NATURAL
PLATINUM
ROSE DAWN
SHELL
SILVER GRAY
STERLING GRAY
WHITE
WILD ROSE
ZINFANDEL

SPECIAL NOTE: Coordinated trim will be

offered in the following colors only: WHITE,
ALMOND, BONE, NATURAL, CREME, BISCUIT,

BLACK, ONYX, INNOCENT BLUSH, ZINFANDEL,

STERLING SILVER, ICE GRAY, SILVER GRAY
and PLATINUM.

* Acrylic Handrails Not Available

Additional Charge (see list at right)

SELECTION

SPECIAL PASTEL ACRYLIC COLORS
CAMEL*
DESERT BLOOM
FAWN BEIGE
GREEN ICE
ICE GRAY
MEXICAN SAND*
NUTMEG
SEAFOAM GREEN

SPECIAL BOLD ACRYLIC COLORS
BAVARIAN BLUE
BLACK
NAVY
ONYX
TIMBERLINE*

SPECIAL SHIMMERING PEARLESCENT
ACRYLIC COLORS
ALBA PEARLESCENT
SILVER PEARLESCENT
BLUE PEARLESCENT

Page 01.04
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Martinique 5 6048

BASE PRICES (Based on Standard Acrylic Colors)s

« Whirlpool Bath $2,595
« Soaking Bath $1,365
« Aerobath™ $3,125
* AeroWhirl™ $4,495
CUSTOM OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:

o Special Pastel Acrylic Colors $200
« Special Bold Acrylic Colors $245
« Shimmering Metallic Acrylic Colors $445
« In-Line electric heaters $400
« Thermo Wave® non electrical heaters $235
« Ameritouch Control* $245
< Acrylic nailing flanges for wall installation $60
« Acrylic Handrails (pair) $205
« Bath Lights $200
e Optional pump placement $95
« Starburst Color Changing System $275
« Bath Pillows -12” $60
« Additional Jets $95
o Select-a-Flow variable pump speed $75
* 0zone Purifying System $395
SKIRTS:

« Aventura Skirt (removable panel) $525
< Decorative Front Skirt (not mounted) $255
< Decorative Front Skirt (mounted) $475
ACCENT TRIM:

* Polished Chrome $185
* Polished Brass $225
« Satin Nickel $350
AIR JET COLORS FOR Aerobath & AeroWhirl

Available in: White (WH), Bone (BO), Biscuit (Bl), Polished Chrome (PC),

Polished Brass (PB), and Satin Nickel (SN) PLEASE SPECIFY
ACCENT DRAINS:

« Polished Chrome, White, Bone, Biscuit $170
* Polished Brass $190
« Satin Nickel $265
AMERICAN DREAMS LUXURY UPGRADES:

« Option A: Pulsating Back Massage $1,295
« Option B: Pulsating Foot Massage $975
e Option C: Pulsating Neck Massage $975
e Option D: Deluxe Package (includes A, B & C) $1,775
« Options A/B $1,650
« Options A/C $1,650
« Options B/C $1,350

PUMP & DRAIN LOCATION
Specify One Pump Location: Standard or Option
Specify One Drain Location: Left or Right
RUSH CHARGES
FREIGHT
TOTAL AMOUNT

Page 01.05

SELECTION

Series Five

DIMENSIONS:

ﬁME,JSé\ON

Whirlpool - 60” x 48" x 20-3/4"
Aerobath - 60" x 48" x 21-3/4"

v

60“

’[’:I_'_

*20%4"

{‘171«4"
R

@ Denotes standard pump location

*Denotes standard EASI-INSTALL air switch location

«Add 17 to overall height for Aerobath™ & AeroWhirl™ Baths. Dimensions with molded
tile flange +1/8. Dimensions and specifications subject to change without notice.

COLOR SELECTION LIST:

No Additional Charge

Additional Charge (see list at right)

SELECTION SELECTION
STANDARD PASTEL ACRYLIC COLORS SPECIAL PASTEL ACRYLIC COLORS
ALMOND CAMEL*
BISCUIT DESERT BLOOM
BONE FAWN BEIGE
CREME GREEN ICE
EGGSHELL ICE GRAY
INNOCENT BLUSH MEXICAN SAND*
NATURAL NUTMEG
PLATINUM SEAFOAM GREEN
ROSE DAWN
SHELL SPECIAL BOLD ACRYLIC COLORS
SILVER GRAY BAVARIAN BLUE
STERLING GRAY BLACK
WHITE NAVY
WILD ROSE ONYX
ZINFANDEL TIMBERLINE*
SPECIAL NOTE: Coordinated trim will be
offered in the following colors only: WHITE, SPECIAL SHIMMERING PEARLESCENT
ALMOND, BONE, NATURAL, CREME, BISCUIT, ACRYLIC COLORS
BLACK, ONYX, INNOCENT BLUSH, ZINFANDEL, ALBA PEARLESCENT
STERLING SILVER, ICE GRAY, SILVER GRAY SILVER PEARLESCENT
and PLATINOM. BLUE PEARLESCENT

* Aarylic Handrails Not Available

American Whirlpool
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Acapulco 6144 B Averica

: SELECTION  DIMENSIONS: ~ Whirlpool - 61" x 44" x 33-1/2"
BASE PRICES (Based on Standard Acrylic Colors)s Rerobath - 61” x 44" x 34-1/2"
« Whirlpool Bath $3,255
« Soaking Bath $1,725 * ; 1- g
p——— 3012 ——: |
* Aerobath™ $3,275 ‘ S
» AeroWhirl™ $5,375 ﬁ“‘ \*
CUSTOM OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES: A ,,L{ Y __}ﬂh__ﬁ: .
» Special Pastel Acrylic Colors $200 52— ‘
. . 27736
» Special Bold Acrylic Colors $245 22"
« Shimmering Metallic Acrylic Colors $445 = =2 3‘»{ |
« In-Line electric heaters $40 B L -
« Thermo Wave® non electrical heaters No Charge L = 1.7
* Ameritouch Control* $245
< Acrylic nailing flanges for wall installation N/A *g3n”
« Acrylic Handrails (pair) $205 “30°
« Bath Lights $200
« Optional pump placement $5 | e
« Starburst Color Changing System $275 , ’ I
N @ Denotes standard pump location *Denotes standard EASI-INSTALL air switch location
« Bath Pillows -12” $60 *_f\d?I 1"to oi/%altheight_for AeLobath_: &_AeroWE_irI” Ba:]hs. Dimgt:]sions vith molded
. Add|t|0na_| Jets $95 tile flange +1/8. Dimensions and specifications subject to change without notice.
* Select-a-Flow variable pump speed $75
» 0zone Purifying System $395
SKIRTS:
* Aventura Skirt (removable panel) N/A
< Decorative Front Skirt (not mounted) N/A
« Decorative Front Skirt (mounted) N/A
ACCENT TRIM:
« Polished Chrome $185
« Polished Brass $225
« Satin Nickel $350
AIR JET COLORS FOR Aerobath & AeroWhirl
Available in: White (WH), Bone (BO), Biscuit (BI), Polished Chrome (PC),
Polished Brass (PB), and Satin Nickel (SN) PLEASE SPECIFY
ACCENT DRAINS: COLOR SELECTION LIST:
 Polished Chrome, White, Bone, Biscuit $170 No Additional Charge Additional Charge (see list at right)
. SELECTION SELECTION
° POl!She(.j Brass $190 STANDARD PASTEL ACRYLIC COLORS SPECIAL PASTEL ACRYLIC COLORS
* Satin Nickel $265 ALMOND CAMEL®
AMERICAN DREAMS LUXURY UPGRADES: g'gﬁg” E:VSV%RL;LG?M
* Option A: Pulsating Back Massage $1,295 CREME GREEN ICE
« Option B: Pulsating Foot Massage N/A fﬁﬁég;# "~ ICECRAT
* Option C: Pulsating Neck Massage N/A NATURAL “Nﬁﬁmég Sl
* Option D: Deluxe Package (includes A, B & C) N/A PLATINUM SEAFOAM GREEN
. ROSE DAWN
: Opt!ons AB N/A SHELL SPECIAL BOLD ACRYLIC COLORS
* Options A/C N/A SILVER GRAY BAVARIAN BLUE
. OptiOﬂS B/C N/A STERLING GRAY BLACK
WHITE NAVY
PUMP & DRAIN LOCATION WILD ROSE ONYX
Specify One Pump Location: Standard or Option ZINFANDEL TIMBERLINE*
: : . : SPECIAL NOTE: i im wi
Specify One Drain Location: Left or Right offered nthe fo||owic:; r;;?:e:n:;m i SPECIAL SHIVIVERING PEARLESCENT
RUSH CHARGES ALMOND, BONE, NATURAL, CREME, BISCUIT, ACRYLIC COLORS
FREIGHT BLACK, ONYX, INNOCENT BLUSH, ZINFANDEL, ALBA PEARLESCENT
STERLING SILVER, ICE GRAY, SILVER GRAY SILVER PEARLESCENT
TOTAL AMOUNT f;”wl'f‘ux' vl Not Avalabl BLUE PEARLESCENT
crylic Handrails Not vallable
American Whirlpool Series Five Page 01.06
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Floridian 6642

BASE PRICES (Based on Standard Acrylic Colors)s
« Whirlpool Bath

« Soaking Bath

* Aerobath™

* AeroWhirl™

CUSTOM OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:
« Special Pastel Acrylic Colors

« Special Bold Acrylic Colors

« Shimmering Metallic Acrylic Colors

« In-Line electric heaters

« Thermo Wave® non electrical heaters
* Ameritouch Control*

« Acrylic nailing flanges for wall installation
* Acrylic Handrails (pair)

* Bath Lights

* Optional pump placement

« Starburst Color Changing System

« Bath Pillows -12"

« Additional Jets

* Select-a-Flow variable pump speed

* Ozone Purifying System

SKIRTS:

= Aventura Skirt (removable panel)

« Decorative Front Skirt (not mounted)
« Decorative Front Skirt (mounted)
ACCENT TRIM:

* Polished Chrome

* Polished Brass

* Satin Nickel

AIR JET COLORS FOR Aerobath & AeroWhirl
Available in: White (WH), Bone (BO), Biscuit (Bl), Polished Chrome (PC),
PLEASE SPECIFY

Polished Brass (PB), and Satin Nickel (SN)
ACCENT DRAINS:

« Polished Chrome, White, Bone, Biscuit
e Polished Brass

« Satin Nickel

AMERICAN DREAMS LUXURY UPGRADES:

* Option A: Pulsating Back Massage
* Option B: Pulsating Foot Massage
« Option C: Pulsating Neck Massage
= Option D: Deluxe Package (includes A, B & C)
« Options A/B
* Options A/C
* Options B/C
PUMP & DRAIN LOCATION
Specify One Pump Location: Standard or Option
Specify One Drain Location: Left or Right
RUSH CHARGES
FREIGHT
TOTAL AMOUNT

Page 01.07

$2,975
$1,545
$3,195
$4,995

$200
$245
$445
$400
$235
$245
N/A
$205
$200
$95
$275
$60
$95
$75
$395

N/A
N/A
N/A

$185
$225
$350

$170
$190
$265

$1,295
N/A
$975
N/A
N/A
$1,650
N/A

Series Five

DIMENSIONS:

@AME,JQM

Whirlpool - 65” x 41" x 23"

Aerobath - 65" x 41" x 24"

65"

@ Denotes standard pump location

*Denotes standard EASI-INSTALL air switch location

«Add 17 to overall height for Aerobath™ & AeroWhirl™ Baths. Dimensions with molded
tile flange +1/8. Dimensions and specifications subject to change without notice.

COLOR SELECTION LIST:

No Additional Charge
SELECTION

STANDARD PASTEL ACRYLIC COLORS
ALMOND
BISCUIT
BONE
CREME
EGGSHELL
INNOCENT BLUSH
NATURAL
PLATINUM
ROSE DAWN
SHELL
SILVER GRAY
STERLING GRAY
WHITE
WILD ROSE
ZINFANDEL

SPECIAL NOTE: Coordinated trim will be
offered in the following colors only: WHITE,
ALMOND, BONE, NATURAL, CREME, BISCUIT,
BLACK, ONYX, INNOCENT BLUSH, ZINFANDEL,

STERLING SILVER, ICE GRAY, SILVER GRAY
and PLATINUM.

* Acrylic Handrails Not Available

Additional Charge (see list at right)
SELECTION

SPECIAL PASTEL ACRYLIC COLORS
CAMEL*
DESERT BLOOM
FAWN BEIGE
GREEN ICE
ICE GRAY
MEXICAN SAND*
NUTMEG
SEAFOAM GREEN

SPECIAL BOLD ACRYLIC COLORS
BAVARIAN BLUE
BLACK
NAVY
ONYX
TIMBERLINE*

SPECIAL SHIMMERING PEARLESCENT
ACRYLIC COLORS
ALBA PEARLESCENT
SILVER PEARLESCENT
BLUE PEARLESCENT

American Whirlpool
316 Vine Street, Clifton, Tennessee 38425 < Tel: 800.327.1394 = Fax: 800.398.5651 = www.americanwhirlpool.com



Nassau 6642 ﬁﬁm,@m

SELECTION  pIMENSIONS:  Whirlpool - 66" x 42" x 20-1/2"

BASE PRICES (Based on Standard Acrylic Colors)s Rerobath - 66” x 42" x 21-1/2"

« Whirlpool Bath $2,975

« Soaking Bath $1,545 66"

» Aerobath™ $305 0 " '

* Aerowhirl™ $4,975

CUSTOM OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:

« Special Pastel Acrylic Colors $200

» Special Bold Acrylic Colors $245

« Shimmering Metallic Acrylic Colors $445

* In-Line electric heaters $400

« Thermo Wave® non electrical heaters $235

* Ameritouch Control* $245

< Acrylic nailing flanges for wall installation $60

« Acrylic Handrails (pair) $205

« Bath Lights $200

« Optional pump placement $95 ’

« Starburst Color Changing System $275 , o
. @ Denotes standard pump location *Denotes standard EASI-INSTALL air switch location

" Bath Plovs -12" S0 PRy ooty i

* Additional Jets $95 = :

* Select-a-Flow variable pump speed $75

» 0zone Purifying System $395

SKIRTS:

< Aventura Skirt (removable panel) $525

< Decorative Front Skirt (not mounted) $255

« Decorative Front Skirt (mounted) $475

ACCENT TRIM:

» Polished Chrome $185

* Polished Brass $225

« Satin Nickel $350

AIR JET COLORS FOR Aerobath & AeroWhirl
Available in: White (WH), Bone (BO), Biscuit (BI), Polished Chrome (PC),

Polished Brass (PB), and Satin Nickel (SN) PLEASE SPECIFY
ACCENT DRAINS: COLOR SELECTION LIST:
 Polished chrome’ White, Bone, Biscuit $170 No Additional Charge Additional Charge (see list at right)
. SELECTION SELECTION
: PO'!She‘?' Brass $190 STANDARD PASTEL ACRYLIC COLORS SPECIAL PASTEL ACRYLIC COLORS
* Satin Nickel $265 ALMOND CAMEL
AMERICAN DREAMS LUXURY UPGRADES: S'gﬁg” E:\ISViIRTBEIZOEOM
* Option A: Pulsating Back Massage $1,295 CREME GREEN IGE
» Option B: Pulsating Foot Massage N/A fﬁﬁé@éﬁ# "~ ICE GRAY
. . MEXICAN SAND*
* Option C: Pulsating Neck Massage $975 NATURAL IS
« Option D: Deluxe Package (includes A, B & C) N/A PLATINUM SEAFOAM GREEN
. ROSE DAWN
« Options A/B N/A
SHELL SPECIAL BOLD ACRYLIC COLORS
* Options A/C $1,650 SILVER GRAY BAVARIAN BLUE
* Options B/C N/A STERLING GRAY BLACK
WHITE NAVY
PUMP & DRAIN LOCATION WILD ROSE ONYX
Specify One Pump Location: Standard or Option ZINFANDEL TIMBERLINE*
f : . : SPECIAL NOTE: Coordinated trim will be
Specify One Drain Location: Left or Right ot e flkving o ol WHTE SPECIAL SHIMVERING PEARLESCENT
RUSH CHARGES ALMOND, BONE, NATURAL, CREME, BISCUIT, ACRYLIC COLORS
FREIGHT BLACK, ONYX, INNOCENT BLUSH, ZINFANDEL, ALBA PEARLESCENT
STERLING SILVER, ICE GRAY, SILVER GRAY SILVER PEARLESCENT
TOTAL AMOUNT and PLATINUM BLUE PEARLESCENT

*A(ryli( Handrails Not Available

American Whirlpool Series Five Page 01.08
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Monterey 6642

BASE PRICES (Based on Standard Acrylic Colors)s

« Whirlpool Bath $2,850
« Soaking Bath N/A 86"
* Aerobath™ N 1t
* AeroWhirl™ $4,995
CUSTOM OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:
« Special Pastel Acrylic Colors $200
» Special Bold Acrylic Colors $245
« Shimmering Metallic Acrylic Colors $445
« In-Line electric heaters $400
« Thermo Wave® non electrical heaters $235 1
« Ameritouch Control* $245 1
« Acrylic nailing flanges for wall installation $60
» Acrylic Handrails (pair) $205
« Bath Lights $200
« Optional pump placement $95 s~
« Starburst Color Changing System $275 , ’ —_—
. @ Denotes standard pump location *Denotes standard EASI-INSTALL air switch location
 Bath Pillows -12” $60 *_fd?I 1"to oi/%altheight_for Aegobath_: &_AeroWE_irI” Ba:]hs. Dimg%sions vith molded
o Add|t|0na| Jets $95 tile flange +1/8. Dimensions and specifications subject to change without notice.
* Select-a-Flow variable pump speed $75
* Ozone Purifying System $395
SKIRTS:
« Aventura Skirt (removable panel) $525
< Decorative Front Skirt (not mounted) $255
« Decorative Front Skirt (mounted) $475
ACCENT TRIM:
* Polished Chrome $185
* Polished Brass $225
* Satin Nickel $350
AIR JET COLORS FOR Aerobath & AeroWhirl
Available in: White (WH), Bone (BO), Biscuit (Bl), Polished Chrome (PC),
Polished Brass (PB), and Satin Nickel (SN) PLEASE SPECIFY
ACCENT DRAINS: COLOR SELECTION LIST:
 Polished Chrome, White, Bone, Biscuit $170 No Additional Charge Additional Charge (see list at right)
'P ||shed Brass $190 SELECTION SELECTION
0 — STANDARD PASTEL ACRYLIC COLORS SPECIAL PASTEL ACRYLIC COLORS
« Satin Nickel $265 ALMOND CAMEL*
AMERICAN DREAMS LUXURY UPGRADES: glos;g” E:@EJ*TB;Z%OM
* Option A: Pulsating Back Massage N/A CREME GREEN ICE
« Option B: Pulsating Foot Massage N/A EGGSHFLL ICE GRAY
- : - INNOCENT BLUSH MEXICAN SAND*
* Option C: Pulsating Neck Massage N/A NATURAL TS
* Option D: Deluxe Package (includes A, B & C) N/A PLATINUM SEAFOAM GREEN
. ROSE DAWN
° Opt!ons A/B N/A SHELL SPECIAL BOLD ACRYLIC COLORS
* Options A/C N/A SILVER GRAY BAVARIAN BLUE
o STERLING GRAY BLACK
Pﬁmopnsilimmu LOCATION N/A i o
WILD ROSE ONYX
Specify One Pump Location: Standard Location Only i LU TIMBERLINE*
Specify One Drain Location: Left or Right o e oy oy HTE SPECIAL SHIVIVERING PEARLESCENT
RUSH CHARGES ALMOND, BONE, NATURAL, CREME, BISCUIT, ACRYLIC COLORS
FREIGHT BLACK, ONYX, INNOCENT BLUSH, ZINFANDEL, ALBA PEARLESCENT
STERLING SILVER, ICE GRAY, SILVER GRAY SILVER PEARLESCENT
TOTAL AMOUNT and PLATINUM. BLUE PEARLESCENT
Acrylic Handrails Not Available
Page 01.09 Series Five American Whirlpool

SELECTION  pIMENSIONS:

ﬁmgmlgm

Whirlpool - 66” x 42" x 20"

Aerobath - 66" x 42" x 21"

316 Vine Street, Clifton, Tennessee 38425 = Tel: 800.327.1394 = Fax: 800.398.5651 = www.americanwhirlpool.com



Daytona 6642

BASE PRICES (Based on Standard Acrylic Colors)s

« Whirlpool Bath $2,975
« Soaking Bath N/A
» Aerobath™ N/A
» AeroWhirl™ $4,995
CUSTOM OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:

« Special Pastel Acrylic Colors $200
» Special Bold Acrylic Colors $245
* Shimmering Metallic Acrylic Colors $445
* In-Line electric heaters $400
« Thermo Wave® non electrical heaters $235
* Ameritouch Control* $245
< Acrylic nailing flanges for wall installation N/A
« Acrylic Handrails (pair) $205
« Bath Lights $200
« Optional pump placement $95
« Starburst Color Changing System $275
* Bath Pillows -12” $60
* Additional Jets $95
* Select-a-Flow variable pump speed $75
» 0zone Purifying System $395
SKIRTS:

* Aventura Skirt (removable panel) N/A
< Decorative Front Skirt (not mounted) N/A
« Decorative Front Skirt (mounted) N/A
ACCENT TRIM:

» Polished Chrome $185
* Polished Brass $225
« Satin Nickel $350
AIR JET COLORS FOR Aerobath & AeroWhirl

Available in: White (WH), Bone (BO), Biscuit (BI), Polished Chrome (PC),

Polished Brass (PB), and Satin Nickel (SN) PLEASE SPECIFY
ACCENT DRAINS:

» Polished Chrome, White, Bone, Biscuit $170
* Polished Brass $190
* Satin Nickel $265
AMERICAN DREAMS LUXURY UPGRADES:

* Option A: Pulsating Back Massage N/A
< Option B: Pulsating Foot Massage N/A
< Option C: Pulsating Neck Massage N/A
« Option D: Deluxe Package (includes A, B & C) N/A
« Options A/B N/A
* Options A/C N/A
* Options B/C N/A

PUMP & DRAIN LOCATION
Specify One Pump Location: Standard Location Only
Specify One Drain Location: Left or Right

RUSH CHARGES

FREIGHT

TOTAL AMOUNT

American Whirlpool

SELECTION

Series Five

@AME,JQM

Whirlpool - 65” x 41" x 23"
Aerobath - 65" x 41" x 24"

65"

@ Denotes standard pump location *Denotes standard EASI-INSTALL air switch location
«Add 17 to overall height for Aerobath™ & AeroWhirl™ Baths. Dimensions with molded
tile flange +1/8. Dimensions and specifications subject to change without notice.

COLOR SELECTION LIST:

No Additional Charge Additional Charge (see list at right)

SELECTION SELECTION

STANDARD PASTEL ACRYLIC COLORS SPECIAL PASTEL ACRYLIC COLORS
ALMOND CAMEL*
BISCUIT DESERT BLOOM
BONE FAWN BEIGE
CREME GREEN ICE
EGGSHELL ICE GRAY
INNOCENT BLUSH MEXICAN SAND*
NATURAL NUTMEG
PLATINUM SEAFOAM GREEN
ROSE DAWN
SHELL SPECIAL BOLD ACRYLIC COLORS
SILVER GRAY BAVARIAN BLUE
STERLING GRAY BLACK
WHITE NAVY
WILD ROSE ONYX
ZINFANDEL TIMBERLINE*

SPECIAL NOTE: Coordinated trim will be

offered in the following colors only: WHITE, SPECIAL SHIMMERING PEARLESCENT

ALMOND, BONE, NATURAL, CREME, BISCUIT, ACRYLIC COLORS
BLACK, ONYX, INNOCENT BLUSH, ZINFANDEL, ALBA PEARLESCENT
STERLING SILVER, ICE GRAY, SILVER GRAY SILVER PEARLESCENT
and PLATINUH. BLUE PEARLESCENT
Acrylic Handrails Not Available
Page 01.10
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Riviera 5959

BASE PRICES (Based on Standard Acrylic Colors)s
« Whirlpool Bath

« Soaking Bath

* Aerobath™

* AeroWhirl™

CUSTOM OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:
« Special Pastel Acrylic Colors

« Special Bold Acrylic Colors

« Shimmering Metallic Acrylic Colors

e In-Line electric heaters

» Thermo Wave® non electrical heaters
 Ameritouch Control*

« Acrylic nailing flanges for wall installation
* Acrylic Handrails (pair)

* Bath Lights

e Optional pump placement

o Starburst Color Changing System

« Bath Pillows -12”

« Additional Jets

* Select-a-Flow variable pump speed

* Ozone Purifying System

SKIRTS:

e Aventura Skirt (removable panel)

< Decorative Front Skirt (not mounted)
« Decorative Front Skirt (mounted)
ACCENT TRIM:

* Polished Chrome

* Polished Brass

o Satin Nickel

AIR JET COLORS FOR Aerobath & AeroWhirl
Available in: White (WH), Bone (BO), Biscuit (Bl), Polished Chrome (PC),
PLEASE SPECIFY

Polished Brass (PB), and Satin Nickel (SN)
ACCENT DRAINS:

* Polished Chrome, White, Bone, Biscuit
e Polished Brass

« Satin Nickel

AMERICAN DREAMS LUXURY UPGRADES:

* Option A: Pulsating Back Massage

* Option B: Pulsating Foot Massage

e Option C: Pulsating Neck Massage

e Option D: Deluxe Package (includes A, B & C)

« Options A/B

* Options A/C

* Options B/C

PUMP & DRAIN LOCATION

Specify One Pump Location: Left or Right

Specify One Drain Location: Center Only
RUSH CHARGES
FREIGHT
TOTAL AMOUNT

Page 01.11

SELECTION

$5,150
N/A
N/A
$6,450

$200
$245
$445
$400
$235
N/A
$60
$205
$200
N/A
$275
$60
N/A
$75
$395

N/A
$510
N/A

$185
$225
$350

$170
$190
$265

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Series Five

ﬁmgmlgm

Whirlpool - 59” x 59” x 21-3/4"
Aerobath - 59” x 59" x 22-3/4"

DIMENSIONS:

@ Denotes standard pump location *Denotes standard EASI-INSTALL air switch location
«Add 17 to overall height for Aerobath™ & AeroWhirl™ Baths. Dimensions with molded
tile flange +1/8. Dimensions and specifications subject to change without notice.

COLOR SELECTION LIST:

No Additional Charge

Additional Charge (see list at right)

SELECTION SELECTION

STANDARD PASTEL ACRYLIC COLORS SPECIAL PASTEL ACRYLIC COLORS
ALMOND CAMEL*
BISCUIT DESERT BLOOM
BONE FAWN BEIGE
CREME GREEN ICE
EGGSHELL ICE GRAY
INNOCENT BLUSH MEXICAN SAND*
NATURAL NUTMEG
PLATINUM SEAFOAM GREEN
ROSE DAWN
SHELL SPECIAL BOLD ACRYLIC COLORS
SILVER GRAY BAVARIAN BLUE
STERLING GRAY BLACK
WHITE NAVY
WILD ROSE ONYX
ZINFANDEL TIMBERLINE*

SPECIAL NOTE: Coordinated trim will be

offered in the following colors only: WHITE, SPECIAL SHIMMERING PEARLESCENT
ALMOND, BONE, NATURAL, CREME, BISCUIT, ACRYLIC COLORS

BLACK, ONYX, INNOCENT BLUSH, ZINFANDEL, ALBA PEARLESCENT
STERLING SILVER, ICE GRAY, SILVER GRAY SILVER PEARLESCENT

and PLATINUM. BLUE PEARLESCENT
Acrylic Handrails Not Available

American Whirlpool
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ﬁﬁma,@m

Whirlpool - 59-1/4" x 59-1/4" x 21-1/4"
Aerobath - 59-1/4" x 59-1/4" x 22-1/4"

Vera Cruz 6060

: SELECTION  pIMENSIONS:
BASE PRICES (Based on Standard Acrylic Colors)s

« Whirlpool Bath $3,095
« Soaking Bath $1,525
* Aerobath™ $3,345
» AeroWhirl™ $5,095

CUSTOM OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:

« Special Pastel Acrylic Colors $200

» Special Bold Acrylic Colors $245

« Shimmering Metallic Acrylic Colors $445

* In-Line electric heaters $400

« Thermo Wave® non electrical heaters $235

* Ameritouch Control* $245

< Acrylic nailing flanges for wall installation $60

« Acrylic Handrails (pair) $205

« Bath Lights $200

« Optional pump placement $95

« Starburst Color Changing System $275 , I
N @ Denotes standard pump location *Denotes standard EASI-INSTALL air switch location

- 3an Ao 12 2 e e e A

* Additional Jets $95 = :

* Select-a-Flow variable pump speed $75

» 0zone Purifying System $395

SKIRTS:

* Aventura Skirt (removable panel) N/A

< Decorative Front Skirt (not mounted) $510

« Decorative Front Skirt (mounted) N/A

ACCENT TRIM:

» Polished Chrome $185

* Polished Brass $225

« Satin Nickel $350

AIR JET COLORS FOR Aerobath & AeroWhirl
Available in: White (WH), Bone (BO), Biscuit (BI), Polished Chrome (PC),

Polished Brass (PB), and Satin Nickel (SN) PLEASE SPECIFY
ACCENT DRAINS: COLOR SELECTION LIST:
o Polished Chrome. White. Bone. Biscuit $170 No Additional Charge Additional Charge (see list at right)
Polished B : : . 190 SELECTION SELECTION
*ro !S e. rass $ STANDARD PASTEL ACRYLIC COLORS SPECIAL PASTEL ACRYLIC COLORS
« Satin Nickel $265 ALMOND CAMEL*
AMERICAN DREAMS LUXURY UPGRADES: Slosﬁg” E:VSVE\IRTBEIZOEOM
* Option A: Pulsating Back Massage $1,295 CREME GREEN ICE
« Option B: Pulsating Foot Massage N/A fﬁﬁé@iﬁ? e KEGRAY
< Option C: Pulsating Neck Massage $975 NATURAL mﬁiﬁég A
« Option D: Deluxe Package (includes A, B & C) N/A PLATINUM SEAFOAM GREEN
: ROSE DAWN
° Opt!ons A/B N/A SHELL SPECIAL BOLD ACRYLIC COLORS
* Options A/C $1,650 SILVER GRAY BAVARIAN BLUE
« Options B/C N/A STERLING GRAY BLACK
WHITE NAVY
PUMP & DRAIN LOCATION WILD ROSE ONYX
ZINFANDEL TIMBERLINEX

Specify One Pump Location: Left or Right
Specify One Drain Location: Center Only

SPECIAL NOTE: Coordinated trim will be

offered in the following colors only: WHITE, SPECIAL SHIMMERING PEARLESCENT
RUSH CHARGES ALMOND, BONE, NATURAL, CREME, BISCUIT, ACRYLIC COLORS
BLACK, ONYX, INNOCENT BLUSH, ZINFANDEL, ALBA PEARLESCENT
FREIGHT STERLING SILVER, ICE GRAY, SILVER GRAY SILVER PEARLESCENT
TOTAL AMOUNT and PLATINUH. BLUE PEARLESCENT
Acrylic Handrails Not Available
American Whirlpool Series Five Page 01.12
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Ibiza 6060

BASE PRICES (Based on Standard Acrylic Colors)s

SELECTION

@AME,JQM

Whirlpool - 60” x 60" x 21-1/2"
Aerobath - 60” x 60" x 22-1/2"

DIMENSIONS:

@ Denotes standard pump location *Denotes standard EASI-INSTALL air switch location
«Add 17 to overall height for Aerobath™ & AeroWhirl™ Baths. Dimensions with molded
tile flange +1/8. Dimensions and specifications subject to change without notice.

COLOR SELECTION LIST:

No Additional Charge

Additional Charge (see list at right)

« Whirlpool Bath $2,850
» Soaking Bath $1,295
* Aerobath™ $3,245
» AeroWhirl™ $4,795
CUSTOM OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:

« Special Pastel Acrylic Colors $200
» Special Bold Acrylic Colors $245
« Shimmering Metallic Acrylic Colors $445
* In-Line electric heaters $400
= Thermo Wave® non electrical heaters $235
« Ameritouch Control* $245
« Acrylic nailing flanges for wall installation $60
» Acrylic Handrails (pair) $205
« Bath Lights $200
* Optional pump placement $95
« Starburst Color Changing System $275
* Bath Pillows -12” $60
* Additional Jets $95
* Select-a-Flow variable pump speed $75
* Ozone Purifying System $395
SKIRTS:

* Aventura Skirt (removable panel) N/A
« Decorative Front Skirt (not mounted) $510
« Decorative Front Skirt (mounted) N/A
ACCENT TRIM:

* Polished Chrome $185
* Polished Brass $225
* Satin Nickel $350
AIR JET COLORS FOR Aerobath & AeroWhirl

Available in: White (WH), Bone (BO), Biscuit (Bl), Polished Chrome (PC),

Polished Brass (PB), and Satin Nickel (SN) PLEASE SPECIFY
ACCENT DRAINS:

» Polished Chrome, White, Bone, Biscuit $170
* Polished Brass $190
* Satin Nickel $265
AMERICAN DREAMS LUXURY UPGRADES:

» Option A: Pulsating Back Massage $1,295
* Option B: Pulsating Foot Massage N/A
« Option C: Pulsating Neck Massage $975
= Option D: Deluxe Package (includes A, B & C) N/A
« Options A/B N/A
* Options A/C $1,650
* Options B/C N/A

PUMP & DRAIN LOCATION
Specify One Pump Location: Left or Right
Specify One Drain Location: Center Only
RUSH CHARGES
FREIGHT
TOTAL AMOUNT

Page 01.13

Series Five

SELECTION SELECTION

STANDARD PASTEL ACRYLIC COLORS SPECIAL PASTEL ACRYLIC COLORS
ALMOND CAMEL*
BISCUIT DESERT BLOOM
BONE FAWN BEIGE
CREME GREEN ICE
EGGSHELL ICE GRAY
INNOCENT BLUSH MEXICAN SAND*
NATURAL NUTMEG
PLATINUM SEAFOAM GREEN
ROSE DAWN
SHELL SPECIAL BOLD ACRYLIC COLORS
SILVER GRAY BAVARIAN BLUE
STERLING GRAY BLACK
WHITE NAVY
WILD ROSE ONYX
ZINFANDEL TIMBERLINE*

SPECIAL NOTE: Coordinated trim will be

offered in the following colors only: WHITE, SPECIAL SHIMMERING PEARLESCENT
ALMOND, BONE, NATURAL, CREME, BISCUIT, ACRYLIC COLORS

BLACK, ONYX, INNOCENT BLUSH, ZINFANDEL, ALBA PEARLESCENT
STERLING SILVER, ICE GRAY, SILVER GRAY SILVER PEARLESCENT

and PLATINUM. BLUE PEARLESCENT
Acrylic Handrails Not Available

American Whirlpool
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Niagara 6060

BASE PRICES (Based on Standard Acrylic Colors)s
< Whirlpool Bath

« Soaking Bath

» Aerobath™

e AeroWhirl™

CUSTOM OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:
« Special Pastel Acrylic Colors

« Special Bold Acrylic Colors

* Shimmering Metallic Acrylic Colors

« In-Line electric heaters

« Thermo Wave® non electrical heaters
« Ameritouch Control*

< Acrylic nailing flanges for wall installation
* Acrylic Handrails (single)

* Bath Lights

« Optional pump placement

« Starburst Color Changing System

« Bath Pillows -12”

* Additional Jets

* Select-a-Flow variable pump speed

* Ozone Purifying System

SKIRTS:

< Aventura Skirt (removable panel)

< Decorative Front Skirt (not mounted)
« Decorative Front Skirt (mounted)
ACCENT TRIM:

« Polished Chrome

* Polished Brass

* Satin Nickel

AIR JET COLORS FOR Aerobath & AeroWhirl
Available in: White (WH), Bone (BO), Biscuit (BI), Polished Chrome (PC),
PLEASE SPECIFY

Polished Brass (PB), and Satin Nickel (SN)
ACCENT DRAINS:

« Polished Chrome, White, Bone, Biscuit
* Polished Brass

« Satin Nickel

AMERICAN DREAMS LUXURY UPGRADES:

* Option A: Pulsating Back Massage

* Option B: Pulsating Foot Massage

< Option C: Pulsating Neck Massage

« Option D: Deluxe Package (includes A, B & C)

« Options A/B

* Options A/C

* Options B/C

PUMP & DRAIN LOCATION

Specify One Pump Location: Left or Right

Specify One Drain Location: Center Only
RUSH CHARGES
FREIGHT
TOTAL AMOUNT

American Whirlpool

$2,995
$1,545
$3,325
$4,995

$200
$245
$445
$400
$235
$245
$60
$140
$200
$95
$275
$60
$95
$75
$395

$550
$510
N/A

$185
$225
$350

$170
$190
$265

$1,295
N/A
$975
N/A
N/A
$1,650
N/A

Series Five

@AME,JQM

Whirlpool - 60” x 60" x 22"
Aerobath - 60" x 60" x 23"

84"

@ Denotes standard pump location

*Denotes standard EASI-INSTALL air switch location

«Add 17 to overall height for Aerobath™ & AeroWhirl™ Baths. Dimensions with molded
tile flange +1/8. Dimensions and specifications subject to change without notice.

COLOR SELECTION LIST:

No Additional Charge

Additional Charge (see list at right)

SELECTION SELECTION
STANDARD PASTEL ACRYLIC COLORS SPECIAL PASTEL ACRYLIC COLORS
ALMOND CAMEL*
BISCUIT DESERT BLOOM
BONE FAWN BEIGE
CREME GREEN ICE
EGGSHELL ICE GRAY
INNOCENT BLUSH MEXICAN SAND*
NATURAL NUTMEG
PLATINUM SEAFOAM GREEN
ROSE DAWN
SHELL SPECIAL BOLD ACRYLIC COLORS
SILVER GRAY BAVARIAN BLUE
STERLING GRAY BLACK
WHITE NAVY
WILD ROSE ONYX
ZINFANDEL TIMBERLINE*
SPECIAL NOTE: Coordinated trim will be
offered in the following colors only: WHITE, SPECIAL SHIMMERING PEARLESCENT
ALMOND, BONE, NATURAL, CREME, BISCUIT, ACRYLIC COLORS
BLACK, ONYX, INNOCENT BLUSH, ZINFANDEL, ALBA PEARLESCENT
STERLING SILVER, ICE GRAY, SILVER GRAY SILVER PEARLESCENT
WAPLATNUI. ) BLUE PEARLESCENT
Acrylic Handrails Not Available
Page 01.14
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St. Croix 6 7236

SELECTION

@AME,JQM

DIMENSIONS: Whirlpool - 71-3/4” x 36" x 20-1/4"
BASE PRICES (Based on Standard Acrylic Colors)s Rerobath - 71-3/4” x 36" x 21-1/4"
« Whirlpool Bath $2,450
» Soaking Bath $1,295
* Aerobath™ $3,050
» AeroWhirl™ $4.440
CUSTOM OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:
« Special Pastel Acrylic Colors $200
» Special Bold Acrylic Colors $245
« Shimmering Metallic Acrylic Colors $445
* In-Line electric heaters $400
= Thermo Wave® non electrical heaters $235
« Ameritouch Control* $245
« Acrylic nailing flanges for wall installation $60
» Acrylic Handrails (pair) $205
« Bath Lights $200
* Optional pump placement $95
« Starburst Color Changing System $275 , —_—
. @ Denotes standard pump location *Denotes standard EASI-INSTALL air switch location
- Bal s 12 o e e e A
« Additional Jets 95 — :
* Select-a-Flow variable pump speed $75
* Ozone Purifying System $395
SKIRTS:
* Aventura Skirt (removable panel) $575
« Decorative Front Skirt (not mounted) $255
« Decorative Front Skirt (mounted) $475
ACCENT TRIM:
* Polished Chrome $185 _
* Polished Brass $225 - ...
* Satin Nickel $350
AIR JET COLORS FOR Aerobath & AeroWhirl Illustrated above as a AeroWhir model.
Available in: White (WH), Bone (BO), Biscuit (Bl), Polished Chrome (PC),
Polished Brass (PB), and Satin Nickel (SN) PLEASE SPECIFY
ACCENT DRAINS: COLOR SELECTION LIST:
« Polished Chrome, White, Bone, Biscuit $170 SSLF\E(‘:?:‘;“S' Charge :‘S‘Eiéig:fli'oirafge (see st at right)
° §01|5h;d Erlass :;gg STANDARD PASTEL ACRYLIC COLORS SPECIAL PASTEL ACRYLIC COLORS
« Satin Nicke ALMOND CAMEL*
AMERICAN DREAMS LUXURY UPGRADES: BISCUIT DESERT BLOOM
» Option A: Pulsating Back Massage $1,295 ?SEN&E Z’;ﬁ“ﬁi’ﬁ :
« Option B: Pulsating Foot Massage $975 fﬁﬁ;?&? = ﬁix(m -
* Option C: Pulsating Neck Massage $975 NATURAL TS
* Option D: Deluxe Package (includes A, B & C) $1,775 PLATINUM SEAFOAM GREEN
* Options A/B $1,650 SSSLELDAWN SPECIAL BOLD ACRYLIC COLORS
* Options A/C $1,650 SILVER GRAY BAVARIAN BLUE
« Options B/C $1,350 oG A ad
PUMP & DRAIN LOCATION WILD ROSE ONYX
Specify One Pump Location: Standard or Option ZINFANDEL TIMBERLINE*
Specify One Drain Location: Left or Right :::ec;‘.‘nlm':‘f’oﬁw.c:; rciilr;?;e:n:;izmwﬁ:lxse SPECIAL SHIMMERING PEARLESCENT
RUSH CHARGES ALMOND, BONE, NATURAL, CREME, BISCUIT, ACRYLIC COLORS
FREIGHT e
d ' SILVER PEARLESCENT
TOTAL AMOUNT adPLANUM, . BLUE PEARLESCENT
Acrylic Handrails Not Available
Page 02.01 Series Six American Whirlpool

316 Vine Street, Clifton, Tennessee 38425 < Tel: 800.327.1394 = Fax: 800.398.5651 = www.americanwhirlpool.com



Key Largo 7040

BASE PRICES (Based on Standard Acrylic Colors)s

« Whirlpool Bath $2,665
« Soaking Bath $1,225
* Aerobath™ $3,125
e AeroWhirl™ $4,575

CUSTOM OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:

« Special Pastel Acrylic Colors $200
» Special Bold Acrylic Colors $245
* Shimmering Metallic Acrylic Colors $445
« In-Line electric heaters $400
« Thermo Wave® non electrical heaters No Charge
* Ameritouch Control* $245
< Acrylic nailing flanges for wall installation N/A
« Acrylic Handrails (pair) $205
« Bath Lights $200
« Optional pump placement $95
« Starburst Color Changing System $275
* Bath Pillows -12” $60
* Additional Jets $95
* Select-a-Flow variable pump speed $75
« Ozone Purifying System $395
UNDER-MOUNTABLE

SKIRTS:

< Aventura Skirt (removable panel) N/A
< Decorative Front Skirt (not mounted) N/A
« Decorative Front Skirt (mounted) N/A
ACCENT TRIM:

« Polished Chrome $185
« Polished Brass $225
* Satin Nickel $350

AIR JET COLORS FOR Aerobath & AeroWhirl
Available in: White (WH), Bone (BO), Biscuit (BI), Polished Chrome (PC),

Polished Brass (PB), and Satin Nickel (SN) PLEASE SPECIFY
ACCENT DRAINS:

« Polished Chrome, White, Bone, Biscuit $170
» Polished Brass $190
* Satin Nickel $265
AMERICAN DREAMS LUXURY UPGRADES:

* Option A: Pulsating Back Massage $1,295
< Option B: Pulsating Foot Massage $975
< Option C: Pulsating Neck Massage $975
« Option D: Deluxe Package (includes A, B & C) $1,775
« Options A/B $1,650
* Options A/C $1,650
« Options B/C $1,350

PUMP & DRAIN LOCATION
Specify One Pump Location: Standard or Option
Specify One Drain Location: Left or Right
RUSH CHARGES
FREIGHT
TOTAL AMOUNT

American Whirlpool

@ Denotes standard pump location

Series Six

Whirlpool - 69-3/4" x 39-1/2" x 20-1/2"

Aerobath - 69-3/4" x 39-1/2" x 21-1/2"

39'%.”

69°/.” >

*Denotes standard EASI-INSTALL air switch location

«Add 17 to overall height for Aerobath™ & AeroWhirl™ Baths. Dimensions with molded
tile flange +1/8. Dimensions and specifications subject to change without notice.

COLOR SELECTION LIST:
No Additional Charge
SELECTION

STANDARD PASTEL ACRYLIC COLORS
ALMOND
BISCUIT
BONE
CREME
EGGSHELL
INNOCENT BLUSH
NATURAL
PLATINUM
ROSE DAWN
SHELL
SILVER GRAY
STERLING GRAY
WHITE
WILD ROSE
ZINFANDEL

SPECIAL NOTE: Coordinated trim will be
offered in the following colors only: WHITE,
ALMOND, BONE, NATURAL, CREME, BISCUIT,
BLACK, ONYX, INNOCENT BLUSH, ZINFANDEL,
STERLING SILVER, ICE GRAY, SILVER GRAY

and PLATINUM.

* Acrylic Handrails Not Available

Additional Charge (see list at right)

SELECTION

SPECIAL PASTEL ACRYLIC COLORS
CAMEL*
DESERT BLOOM
FAWN BEIGE
GREEN ICE
ICE GRAY
MEXICAN SAND*
NUTMEG
SEAFOAM GREEN

SPECIAL BOLD ACRYLIC COLORS
BAVARIAN BLUE
BLACK
NAVY
ONYX
TIMBERLINE*

SPECIAL SHIMMERING PEARLESCENT
ACRYLIC COLORS
ALBA PEARLESCENT
SILVER PEARLESCENT
BLUE PEARLESCENT

Page 02.02
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Orleans 6 7242

BASE PRICES (Based on Standard Acrylic Colors)s

« Whirlpool Bath $2,850
» Soaking Bath $1,350
* Aerobath™ $3,195
» AeroWhirl™ $4,825

CUSTOM OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:

« Special Pastel Acrylic Colors $200
» Special Bold Acrylic Colors $245
« Shimmering Metallic Acrylic Colors $445
* In-Line electric heaters $400
= Thermo Wave® non electrical heaters $235
« Ameritouch Control* $245
« Acrylic nailing flanges for wall installation N/A
» Acrylic Handrails (pair) $205
« Bath Lights $200
* Optional pump placement $95
« Starburst Color Changing System $275
* Bath Pillows -12” $60
* Additional Jets $95
* Select-a-Flow variable pump speed $75
* Ozone Purifying System $395

UNDER-MOUNTABLE WITH TRADITIONAL RING
SKIRTS:

« Aventura Skirt (removable panel) N/A
« Decorative Front Skirt (not mounted) N/A
* Decorative Front Skirt (mounted) N/A
ACCENT TRIM:

» Polished Chrome $185
* Polished Brass $225
* Satin Nickel $350

AIR JET COLORS FOR Aerobath & AeroWhirl
Available in: White (WH), Bone (BO), Biscuit (Bl), Polished Chrome (PC),

Polished Brass (PB), and Satin Nickel (SN) PLEASE SPECIFY
ACCENT DRAINS:
« Polished Chrome, White, Bone, Biscuit $170
« Polished Brass $190
* Satin Nickel $265
AMERICAN DREAMS LUXURY UPGRADES:
* Option A: Pulsating Back Massage $1,295
« Option B: Pulsating Foot Massage $975
= Option C: Pulsating Neck Massage $975
« Option D: Deluxe Package (includes A, B & C) $1,775
» Options A/B $1,650
» Options A/C $1,650
* Options B/C $1,350
PUMP & DRAIN LOCATION
Specify One Pump Location: Standard or Option
Specify One Drain Location: Left or Right

RUSH CHARGES

FREIGHT

TOTAL AMOUNT
Page 02.03

DIMENSIONS:

Series Six

@AME,JQM

Whirlpool - 72" x 42" x 20-1/4"

Aerobath - 72" x 42" x 21-1/4"

=4

=4
1

241"
%\J‘
Y

=

@ Denotes standard pump location

*Denotes standard EASI-INSTALL air switch location

«Add 17 to overall height for Aerobath™ & AeroWhirl™ Baths. Dimensions with molded
tile flange +1/8. Dimensions and specifications subject to change without notice.

COLOR SELECTION LIST:
No Additional Charge
SELECTION

STANDARD PASTEL ACRYLIC COLORS
ALMOND
BISCUIT
BONE
CREME
EGGSHELL
INNOCENT BLUSH
NATURAL
PLATINUM
ROSE DAWN
SHELL
SILVER GRAY
STERLING GRAY
WHITE
WILD ROSE
ZINFANDEL

SPECIAL NOTE: Coordinated trim will be
offered in the following colors only: WHITE,
ALMOND, BONE, NATURAL, CREME, BISCUIT,
BLACK, ONYX, INNOCENT BLUSH, ZINFANDEL,
STERLING SILVER, ICE GRAY, SILVER GRAY

and PLATINUM.

* Acrylic Handrails Not Available

Additional Charge (see list at right)
SELECTION

SPECIAL PASTEL ACRYLIC COLORS
CAMEL*
DESERT BLOOM
FAWN BEIGE
GREEN ICE
ICE GRAY
MEXICAN SAND*
NUTMEG
SEAFOAM GREEN

SPECIAL BOLD ACRYLIC COLORS
BAVARIAN BLUE
BLACK
NAVY
ONYX
TIMBERLINE*

SPECIAL SHIMMERING PEARLESCENT
ACRYLIC COLORS
ALBA PEARLESCENT
SILVER PEARLESCENT
BLUE PEARLESCENT

American Whirlpool

316 Vine Street, Clifton, Tennessee 38425 < Tel: 800.327.1394 = Fax: 800.398.5651 = www.americanwhirlpool.com



Tahitian 6 7242

SELECTION

BASE PRICES (Based on Standard Acrylic Colors)s
« Whirlpool Bath $2,575
« Soaking Bath $1,295
» Aerobath™ $3,050
e AeroWhirl™ $4,575
CUSTOM OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:
« Special Pastel Acrylic Colors $200
» Special Bold Acrylic Colors $245
« Shimmering Metallic Acrylic Colors $445
* In-Line electric heaters $400
« Thermo Wave® non electrical heaters $235
* Ameritouch Control* $245
< Acrylic nailing flanges for wall installation $60
« Acrylic Handrails (pair) $205
« Bath Lights $200
« Optional pump placement $95
« Starburst Color Changing System $275
* Bath Pillows -12” $60
* Additional Jets $95
* Select-a-Flow variable pump speed $75
» 0zone Purifying System $395
SKIRTS:
* Aventura Skirt (removable panel) $575
< Decorative Front Skirt (not mounted) $255
« Decorative Front Skirt (mounted) $475
ACCENT TRIM:
» Polished Chrome $185
* Polished Brass $225
« Satin Nickel $350
AIR JET COLORS FOR Aerobath & AeroWhirl
Available in: White (WH), Bone (BO), Biscuit (BI), Polished Chrome (PC),
Polished Brass (PB), and Satin Nickel (SN) PLEASE SPECIFY
ACCENT DRAINS:
» Polished Chrome, White, Bone, Biscuit $170
* Polished Brass $190
* Satin Nickel $265
AMERICAN DREAMS LUXURY UPGRADES:
» Option A: Pulsating Back Massage $1,295
» Option B: Pulsating Foot Massage $975
< Option C: Pulsating Neck Massage $975
« Option D: Deluxe Package (includes A, B & C) $1,775
« Options A/B $1,650
« Options A/C $1,650
* Options B/C $1,350
PUMP & DRAIN LOCATION
Specify One Pump Location: Standard or Option
Specify One Drain Location: Left or Right

RUSH CHARGES

FREIGHT

TOTAL AMOUNT
American Whirlpool Series Six

ﬁma,lgm

DIMENSIONS: Whirlpool - 72" x 42" x 20-1/2"
Aerobath - 72" x 42" x 21-1/2"
@ Denotes standard pump location *Denotes standard EASI-INSTALL air switch location
«Add 17 to overall height for Aerobath™ & AeroWhirl™ Baths. Dimensions with molded
tile flange +1/8. Dimensions and specifications subject to change without notice.
L
|
COLOR SELECTION LIST:
No Additional Charge Additional Charge (see list at right)
SELECTION SELECTION
STANDARD PASTEL ACRYLIC COLORS SPECIAL PASTEL ACRYLIC COLORS
ALMOND CAMEL*
BISCUIT DESERT BLOOM
BONE FAWN BEIGE
CREME GREEN ICE
EGGSHELL ICE GRAY
INNOCENT BLUSH MEXICAN SAND*
NATURAL NUTMEG
PLATINUM SEAFOAM GREEN
ROSE DAWN
SHELL SPECIAL BOLD ACRYLIC COLORS
SILVER GRAY BAVARIAN BLUE
STERLING GRAY BLACK
WHITE NAVY
WILD ROSE ONYX
ZINFANDEL TIMBERLINE*
SPECIAL NOTE: Coordinated trim will be
offered in the following colors only: WHITE, SPECIAL SHIMMERING PEARLESCENT
ALMOND, BONE, NATURAL, CREME, BISCUIT, ACRYLIC COLORS
BLACK, ONYX, INNOCENT BLUSH, ZINFANDEL, ALBA PEARLESCENT
STERLING SILVER, ICE GRAY, SILVER GRAY SILVER PEARLESCENT
LT, . BLUE PEARLESCENT
Acrylic Handrails Not Available
Page 02.04
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Rio 7242

BASE PRICES (Based on Standard Acrylic Colors)s
« Whirlpool Bath

* Soaking Bath

« Aerobath™

* AeroWhirl™

CUSTOM OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:
o Special Pastel Acrylic Colors

o Special Bold Acrylic Colors

« Shimmering Metallic Acrylic Colors

e In-Line electric heaters

« Thermo Wave® non electrical heaters
 Ameritouch Control*

< Acrylic nailing flanges for wall installation
e Acrylic Handrails (pair)

* Bath Lights

e Optional pump placement

o Starburst Color Changing System

« Bath Pillows -12”

« Additional Jets

o Select-a-Flow variable pump speed

* Ozone Purifying System

SKIRTS:

e Aventura Skirt (removable panel)

< Decorative Front Skirt (not mounted)
< Decorative Front Skirt (mounted)
ACCENT TRIM:

* Polished Chrome

* Polished Brass

o Satin Nickel

AIR JET COLORS FOR Aerobath & AeroWhirl
Available in: White (WH), Bone (BO), Biscuit (Bl), Polished Chrome (PC),
PLEASE SPECIFY

Polished Brass (PB), and Satin Nickel (SN)
ACCENT DRAINS:

* Polished Chrome, White, Bone, Biscuit
e Polished Brass

« Satin Nickel

AMERICAN DREAMS LUXURY UPGRADES:

« Option A: Pulsating Back Massage
* Option B: Pulsating Foot Massage
e Option C: Pulsating Neck Massage
e Option D: Deluxe Package (includes A, B & C)
« Options A/B
« Options A/C
« Options B/C
PUMP & DRAIN LOCATION
Specify One Pump Location: Standard or Option
Specify One Drain Location: Left or Right
RUSH CHARGES
FREIGHT
TOTAL AMOUNT

Page 02.05

SELECTION

ﬁME,JSé\ON

DIMENSIONS: Whirlpool - 72” x 42" x 20-1/2"
Aerobath - 72" x 42" x 21-1/2"
$2,850
$1,375
$3,195
$4,825
$200
$245
$445
$400
$235
$245
N/A
$205
$200
$95 y
$275 , o
@ Denotes standard pump location *Denotes standard EASI-INSTALL air switch location
$60 «Add 1” to overall height for Aerobath™ & AeroWhirl™ Baths. Dimensions with molded
$ 9 5 tile flange +1/8. Dimensions and specifications subject to change without notice.
$75
$395
$575
$255
$475
$185
$225
$350
COLOR SELECTION LIST:
$170 No Additional Charge Additional Charge (see list at right)
$190 SELECTION SELECTION
STANDARD PASTEL ACRYLIC COLORS SPECIAL PASTEL ACRYLIC COLORS
$265 ALMOND CAMEL*
BISCUIT DESERT BLOOM
BONE FAWN BEIGE
$1,295 CREME GREEN ICE
N/A EGGSHELL ICE GRAY
INNOCENT BLUSH MEXICAN SAND*
$975 NATURAL NUTVEG
N/A PLATINUM SEAFOAM GREEN
N/A ROSE DAWN
SHELL SPECIAL BOLD ACRYLIC COLORS
$1,650 SILVER GRAY BAVARIAN BLUE
STERLING GRAY BLACK
N/A WHITE NAVY
WILD ROSE ONYX
ZINFANDEL TIMBERLINE*
SPECIAL NOTE: Coordinated trim will be
offered in the following colors only: WHITE, SPECIAL SHIMMERING PEARLESCENT
ALMOND, BONE, NATURAL, CREME, BISCUIT, ACRYLIC COLORS
BLACK, ONYX, INNOCENT BLUSH, ZINFANDEL, ALBA PEARLESCENT
STERLING SILVER, ICE GRAY, SILVER GRAY SILVER PEARLESCENT
and PLATINUM. BLUE PEARLESCENT
Acrylic Handrails Not Available
Series Six American Whirlpool
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Aruba 7242

SELECTION

BASE PRICES (Based on Standard Acrylic Colors)s
« Whirlpool Bath $3,275
« Soaking Bath N/A
» Aerobath™ N/A
» AeroWhirl™ $5,375
CUSTOM OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:
« Special Pastel Acrylic Colors $200
» Special Bold Acrylic Colors $245
« Shimmering Metallic Acrylic Colors $445
* In-Line electric heaters $400
« Thermo Wave® non electrical heaters $235
* Ameritouch Control* $245
< Acrylic nailing flanges for wall installation N/A
« Acrylic Handrails (pair) $205
« Bath Lights $200
« Optional pump placement $95
« Starburst Color Changing System $275
* Bath Pillows -12” $60
* Additional Jets $95
* Select-a-Flow variable pump speed $75
» 0zone Purifying System $395
SKIRTS:
* Aventura Skirt (removable panel) $575
< Decorative Front Skirt (not mounted) $255
« Decorative Front Skirt (mounted) N/A
ACCENT TRIM:
» Polished Chrome $185
* Polished Brass $225
« Satin Nickel $350
AIR JET COLORS FOR Aerobath & AeroWhirl
Available in: White (WH), Bone (BO), Biscuit (BI), Polished Chrome (PC),
Polished Brass (PB), and Satin Nickel (SN) PLEASE SPECIFY
ACCENT DRAINS:
» Polished Chrome, White, Bone, Biscuit $170
* Polished Brass $190
* Satin Nickel $265
AMERICAN DREAMS LUXURY UPGRADES:
* Option A: Pulsating Back Massage N/A
< Option B: Pulsating Foot Massage N/A
< Option C: Pulsating Neck Massage N/A
« Option D: Deluxe Package (includes A, B & C) N/A
« Options A/B N/A
* Options A/C N/A
* Options B/C N/A
PUMP & DRAIN LOCATION
Specify One Pump Location: Standard Only
Specify One Drain Location: Left or Right

RUSH CHARGES

FREIGHT

TOTAL AMOUNT
American Whirlpool Series Six

ﬁﬁma,@m

DIMENSIONS: Whirlpool - 72" x 42" x 20-1/2"
Rerobath - 72 x 42" x 21-1/2"
1 2t
I ! TR
‘ X
; e
-39y |
- 7o ,
T\ 212"
1. - 71-3/8"
S
e
@ Denotes standard pump location *Denotes standard EASI-INSTALL air switch location
«Add 17 to overall height for Aerobath™ & AeroWhirl™ Baths. Dimensions with molded
tile flange +1/8. Dimensions and specifications subject to change without notice.
=
#"v
— e
COLOR SELECTION LIST:
No Additional Charge Additional Charge (see list at right)
SELECTION SELECTION
STANDARD PASTEL ACRYLIC COLORS SPECIAL PASTEL ACRYLIC COLORS
ALMOND CAMEL*
BISCUIT DESERT BLOOM
BONE FAWN BEIGE
CREME GREEN ICE
EGGSHELL ICE GRAY
INNOCENT BLUSH MEXICAN SAND*
NATURAL NUTMEG
PLATINUM SEAFOAM GREEN
ROSE DAWN
SHELL SPECIAL BOLD ACRYLIC COLORS
SILVER GRAY BAVARIAN BLUE
STERLING GRAY BLACK
WHITE NAVY
WILD ROSE ONYX
ZINFANDEL TIMBERLINE*
SPECIAL NOTE: Coordinated trim will be
offered in the following colors only: WHITE, SPECIAL SHIMMERING PEARLESCENT
ALMOND, BONE, NATURAL, CREME, BISCUIT, ACRYLIC COLORS
BLACK, ONYX, INNOCENT BLUSH, ZINFANDEL, ALBA PEARLESCENT
STERLING SILVER, ICE GRAY, SILVER GRAY SILVER PEARLESCENT
and PLATINUM BLUE PEARLESCENT
Acrylic Handrails Not Available
Page 02.06
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Martinique 6 7248

BASE PRICES (Based on Standard Acrylic Colors)s
« Whirlpool Bath

« Soaking Bath

* Aerobath™

* AeroWhirl™

CUSTOM OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:
« Special Pastel Acrylic Colors

« Special Bold Acrylic Colors

« Shimmering Metallic Acrylic Colors

* In-Line electric heaters

« Thermo Wave® non electrical heaters
* Ameritouch Control*

« Acrylic nailing flanges for wall installation
* Acrylic Handrails (pair)

* Bath Lights

* Optional pump placement

« Starburst Color Changing System

« Bath Pillows -12"

« Additional Jets

* Select-a-Flow variable pump speed

* Ozone Purifying System

SKIRTS:

= Aventura Skirt (removable panel)

« Decorative Front Skirt (not mounted)
« Decorative Front Skirt (mounted)
ACCENT TRIM:

* Polished Chrome

* Polished Brass

* Satin Nickel

AIR JET COLORS FOR Aerobath & AeroWhirl
Available in: White (WH), Bone (BO), Biscuit (Bl), Polished Chrome (PC),

Polished Brass (PB), and Satin Nickel (SN)
ACCENT DRAINS:

« Polished Chrome, White, Bone, Biscuit
e Polished Brass

« Satin Nickel

AMERICAN DREAMS LUXURY UPGRADES:

* Option A: Pulsating Back Massage
* Option B: Pulsating Foot Massage
« Option C: Pulsating Neck Massage
* Option D: Deluxe Package (includes A, B & C)
« Options A/B
* Options A/C
* Options B/C
PUMP & DRAIN LOCATION
Specify One Pump Location: Standard or Option
Specify One Drain Location: Left or Right
RUSH CHARGES
FREIGHT
TOTAL AMOUNT

Page 02.07

SELECTION

@ME,N@MN

DIMENSIONS: Whirlpool - 72” x 48" x 20-3/4"
Aerobath - 72" x 48" x 21-3/4"
$2,925
$1,445 ) o,
$3,225 & 8172~ :
$4,825
$200
$245
$445
$400
Standard
$245
$60
$205
$200
$95
$275 .
@ Denotes standard pump location *Denotes standard EASI-INSTALL air switch location
$60 «Add 1” to overall height for Aerobath™ & AeroWhirl™ Baths. Dimensions with molded
$ 9 5 tile flange +1/8. Dimensions and specifications subject to change without notice.
$75
$395 )
l
< - -
$575
$255
$475
4 e
$185
$225
$350
PLEASE SPECIFY
COLOR SELECTION LIST:
$170 No Additional Charge Additional Charge (see list at right)
$190 SELECTION SELECTION
STANDARD PASTEL ACRYLIC COLORS SPECIAL PASTEL ACRYLIC COLORS
$265 ALMOND CAMEL*
BISCUIT DESERT BLOOM
BONE FAWN BEIGE
$1,295 CREME GREEN ICE
$975 EGGSHELL ICE GRAY
INNOCENT BLUSH MEXICAN SAND*
$975 NATURAL NUTMEG
$1,775 PLATINUM SEAFOAM GREEN
ROSE DAWN
$1,650 SHELL SPECIAL BOLD ACRYLIC COLORS
$1,650 SILVER GRAY BAVARIAN BLUE
STERLING GRAY BLACK
$1’350 WHITE NAVY
WILD ROSE ONYX
ZINFANDEL TIMBERLINE*
SPECIAL NOTE: Coordinated trim will be
offered in the following colors only: WHITE, SPECIAL SHIMMERING PEARLESCENT
ALMOND, BONE, NATURAL, CREME, BISCUIT, ACRYLIC COLORS
BLACK, ONYX, INNOCENT BLUSH, ZINFANDEL, ALBA PEARLESCENT
STERLING SILVER, ICE GRAY, SILVER GRAY SILVER PEARLESCENT
and PLATINCA. BLUE PEARLESCENT
Acrylic Handrails Not Available
Series Six American Whirlpool
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Key West 7248 B Ao

SELECTION  DIMENSIONS: ~ Whirlpool - 717 x 47-1/4" x 25"

BASE PRICES (Based on Standard Acrylic Colors)s Rerobath - 717 x 47-1/4" x 26"
« Whirlpool Bath $3,175

« Soaking Bath $1,325 « 7 .

» Aerobath™ $3,275

T

* Aerowhirl™ $5,150

CUSTOM OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:

« Special Pastel Acrylic Colors $200
» Special Bold Acrylic Colors $245 S
« Shimmering Metallic Acrylic Colors $445 N A
« In-Line electric heaters $400 S e L
« Thermo Wave® non electrical heaters No Charge
* Ameritouch Control* $245
< Acrylic nailing flanges for wall installation N/A
« Acrylic Handrails (single) $140
« Bath Lights $200
« Optional pump placement N/A
« Starburst Color Changing System $275 , I
N @ Denotes standard pump location *Denotes standard EASI-INSTALL air switch location
" Bath Plovs -12" S0 PRy ooty i
* Additional Jets $95 = :
* Select-a-Flow variable pump speed $75
» 0zone Purifying System $395
SKIRTS:
* Aventura Skirt (removable panel) N/A
< Decorative Front Skirt (not mounted) N/A
« Decorative Front Skirt (mounted) N/A
ACCENT TRIM:
» Polished Chrome $185
* Polished Brass $225
« Satin Nickel $350

AIR JET COLORS FOR Aerobath & AeroWhirl
Available in: White (WH), Bone (BO), Biscuit (BI), Polished Chrome (PC),

Polished Brass (PB), and Satin Nickel (SN) PLEASE SPECIFY
ACCENT DRAINS: COLOR SELECTION LIST:
« Polished Chrome. White. Bone. Biscuit $170 No Additional Charge Additional Charge (see list at right)
polished B ! : ! $190 SELECTION SELECTION
0 !S e. rass STANDARD PASTEL ACRYLIC COLORS SPECIAL PASTEL ACRYLIC COLORS
* Satin Nickel $265 ALMOND CAMEL*
AMERICAN DREAMS LUXURY UPGRADES: Slosrig” E:\/SVERL;LGOEOM
* Option A: Pulsating Back Massage $1,295 CREME GREEN ICE
« Option B: Pulsating Foot Massage N/A fﬁﬁé@iﬁ? e ICE GRAY
. . MEXICAN SAND*
< Option C: Pulsating Neck Massage $975 NATURAL TN
* Option D: Deluxe Package (includes A, B & C) N/A PLATINUM SEAFOAM GREEN
. ROSE DAWN
° Opt!ons AB N/A SHELL SPECIALBOLD ACRYLIC COLORS
* Options A/C $1,650 SILVER GRAY BAVARIAN BLUE
* Options B/C N/A STERLING GRAY BLACK
WHITE NAVY
PUMP & DRAIN LOCATION WILD ROSE ONYX
Specify One Pump Location: Standard or Option ZINFANDEL TIMBERLINE
. : - : SPECIAL NOTE: Coordinated trmvill b
Specify One Drain Location: Left or Right offered i the followi:go rcclgfseom;;m WV:ITE,E SPECIAL SHIMVERING PEARLESCENT
RUSH CHARGES ALMOND, BONE, NATURAL, CREME, BISCUIT, ACRYLIC COLORS
BLACK, ONYX, INNOCENT BLUSH, ZINFANDEL, ALBA PEARLESCENT
FREIGHT STERLING SILVER, ICE GRAY, SILVER GRAY SILVER PEARLESCENT
TOTAL AMOUNT and PLATINUH. BLUE PEARLESCENT
Acrylic Handrails Not Available
American Whirlpool Series Six Page 02.08
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Montego Bay 7248

BASE PRICES (Based on Standard Acrylic Colors)s

« Whirlpool Bath $3,095
» Soaking Bath $1,425
« Aerobath™ $3,225
* AeroWhirl™ $5,095

CUSTOM OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:

« Special Pastel Acrylic Colors $200
» Special Bold Acrylic Colors $245
« Shimmering Metallic Acrylic Colors $445
« In-Line electric heaters $400
« Thermo Wave® non electrical heaters No Charge
« Ameritouch Control* $245
« Acrylic nailing flanges for wall installation $60
* Acrylic Handrails (single) $140
« Bath Lights $200
e Optional pump placement $95
« Starburst Color Changing System $275
« Bath Pillows -12” $60
* Additional Jets $95
* Select-a-Flow variable pump speed $75
* 0zone Purifying System $395
SKIRTS:

« Aventura Skirt (removable panel) $575
< Decorative Front Skirt (not mounted) $255
« Decorative Front Skirt (mounted) $475
ACCENT TRIM:

* Polished Chrome $185
* Polished Brass $225
« Satin Nickel $350

AIR JET COLORS FOR Aerobath & AeroWhirl
Available in: White (WH), Bone (BO), Biscuit (Bl), Polished Chrome (PC),

Polished Brass (PB), and Satin Nickel (SN) PLEASE SPECIFY
ACCENT DRAINS:

« Polished Chrome, White, Bone, Biscuit $170
* Polished Brass $190
« Satin Nickel $265
AMERICAN DREAMS LUXURY UPGRADES:

» Option A: Pulsating Back Massage $1,295
« Option B: Pulsating Foot Massage N/A
e Option C: Pulsating Neck Massage $975
e Option D: Deluxe Package (includes A, B & C) N/A
« Options A/B N/A
* Options A/C $1,650
* Options B/C N/A

PUMP & DRAIN LOCATION
Specify One Pump Location: Standard or Option
Specify One Drain Location: Left or Right
RUSH CHARGES
FREIGHT
TOTAL AMOUNT

Page 02.09

DIMENSIONS:

@ Denotes standard pump location

Series Six

@ME,A@M

Whirlpool - 72" x 48" x 21"
Aerobath - 72" x 48" x 22"

*Denotes standard EASI-INSTALL air switch location

«Add 17 to overall height for Aerobath™ & AeroWhirl™ Baths. Dimensions with molded
tile flange +1/8. Dimensions and specifications subject to change without notice.

COLOR SELECTION LIST:
No Additional Charge
SELECTION

STANDARD PASTEL ACRYLIC COLORS
ALMOND
BISCUIT
BONE
CREME
EGGSHELL
INNOCENT BLUSH
NATURAL
PLATINUM
ROSE DAWN
SHELL
SILVER GRAY
STERLING GRAY
WHITE
WILD ROSE
ZINFANDEL

SPECIAL NOTE: Coordinated trim will be
offered in the following colors only: WHITE,
ALMOND, BONE, NATURAL, CREME, BISCUIT,
BLACK, ONYX, INNOCENT BLUSH, ZINFANDEL,
STERLING SILVER, ICE GRAY, SILVER GRAY

and PLATINUM.

* Acrylic Handrails Not Available

Additional Charge (see list at right)
SELECTION

SPECIAL PASTEL ACRYLIC COLORS
CAMEL*
DESERT BLOOM
FAWN BEIGE
GREEN ICE
ICE GRAY
MEXICAN SAND*
NUTMEG
SEAFOAM GREEN

SPECIAL BOLD ACRYLIC COLORS
BAVARIAN BLUE
BLACK
NAVY
ONYX
TIMBERLINE*

SPECIAL SHIMMERING PEARLESCENT
ACRYLIC COLORS
ALBA PEARLESCENT
SILVER PEARLESCENT
BLUE PEARLESCENT

American Whirlpool
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Lanai 7254

BASE PRICES (Based on Standard Acrylic Colors)s

« Whirlpool Bath $3,050
« Soaking Bath $1,425
* Aerobath™ $3,325
» AeroWhirl™ $4,950

CUSTOM OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:

« Special Pastel Acrylic Colors $200
» Special Bold Acrylic Colors $245
« Shimmering Metallic Acrylic Colors $445
* In-Line electric heaters $400
« Thermo Wave® non electrical heaters $235
* Ameritouch Control* $245
< Acrylic nailing flanges for wall installation N/A
« Acrylic Handrails (pair) $205
« Bath Lights $200
« Optional pump placement $95
« Starburst Color Changing System $275
* Bath Pillows -12” $60
* Additional Jets $95
* Select-a-Flow variable pump speed $75
» 0zone Purifying System $395
SKIRTS:

* Aventura Skirt (removable panel) $575
< Decorative Front Skirt (not mounted) $255
« Decorative Front Skirt (mounted) $475
ACCENT TRIM:

» Polished Chrome $185
* Polished Brass $225
« Satin Nickel $350

AIR JET COLORS FOR Aerobath & AeroWhirl
Available in: White (WH), Bone (BO), Biscuit (BI), Polished Chrome (PC),

E@Whmm

Whirlpool - 72" x 54" x 21-1/2"
Aerobath - 72" x 54" x 22-1/2"

e 72" —

AT

33" J

@ Denotes standard pump location *Denotes standard EASI-INSTALL air switch location
«Add 17 to overall height for Aerobath™ & AeroWhirl™ Baths. Dimensions with molded

tile flange +1/8. Dimensions and specifications subject to change without notice.

Polished Brass (PB), and Satin Nickel (SN) PLEASE SPECIFY
ACCENT DRAINS: COLOR SELECTION LIST:
« Polished Chrome. White. Bone. Biscuit $170 No Additional Charge Additional Charge (see list at right)
polished B ! : ! $190 SELECTION SELECTION
0 !S e. rass STANDARD PASTEL ACRYLIC COLORS SPECIAL PASTEL ACRYLIC 0OLORS
* Satin Nickel $265 ALMOND CAMEL*
AMERICAN DREAMS LUXURY UPGRADES: Slosrig” E:@%RTB;LGOEOM
* Option A: Pulsating Back Massage $1,295 CREME GREEN ICE
« Option B: Pulsating Foot Massage $975 fﬁﬁgg&hﬁ e ICE GRAY
. . MEXICAN SAND*
< Option C: Pulsating Neck Massage $975 NATURAL TN
* Option D: Deluxe Package (includes A, B & C) $1,775 PLATINUM SEAFOAM GREEN
. ROSE DAWN
° Opt!ons AB $1,650 SHELL SPECIALBOLD ACRYLIC COLORS
* Options A/C $1,650 SILVER GRAY BAVARIAN BLUE
* Options B/C $1.350 STERLING GRAY BLACK
' WHITE NAVY
PUMP & DRAIN LOCATION WILD ROSE ONYX
Specify One Pump Location: Standard or Option ZINFANDEL TIMBERLINE
. . P - SPECIAL NOTE: Coordinated rim il b
Specify One Drain Location: Left or Right offered i the followi:go rcclgfseom;;m WV:ITE,E SPECIAL SHIMVERING PEARLESCENT
RUSH CHARGES ALMOND, BONE, NATURAL, CREME, BISCUIT, ACRYLIC COLORS
BLACK, ONYX, INNOCENT BLUSH, ZINFANDEL, ALBA PEARLESCENT
FREIGHT STERLING SILVER, ICE GRAY, SILVER GRAY SILVER PEARLESCENT
TOTAL AMOUNT and PLATINUM BLUE PEARLESCENT
Acrylic Handrails Not Available
American Whirlpool Series Six Page 02.10
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Atlantis 6 7063

BASE PRICES (Based on Standard Acrylic Colors)s
« Whirlpool Bath

« Soaking Bath

* Aerobath™

* AeroWhirl™

CUSTOM OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:
« Special Pastel Acrylic Colors

« Special Bold Acrylic Colors

« Shimmering Metallic Acrylic Colors

« In-Line electric heaters

« Thermo Wave® non electrical heaters
* Ameritouch Control*

« Acrylic nailing flanges for wall installation
* Acrylic Handrails (pair)

* Bath Lights

* Optional pump placement

« Starburst Color Changing System

« Bath Pillows -12"

« Additional Jets

* Select-a-Flow variable pump speed

* Ozone Purifying System

SKIRTS:

= Aventura Skirt (removable panel)

« Decorative Front Skirt (not mounted)
« Decorative Front Skirt (mounted)
ACCENT TRIM:

* Polished Chrome

* Polished Brass

* Satin Nickel

AIR JET COLORS FOR Aerobath & AeroWhirl
Available in: White (WH), Bone (BO), Biscuit (Bl), Polished Chrome (PC),
PLEASE SPECIFY

Polished Brass (PB), and Satin Nickel (SN)
ACCENT DRAINS:

« Polished Chrome, White, Bone, Biscuit
e Polished Brass

« Satin Nickel

AMERICAN DREAMS LUXURY UPGRADES:

* Option A: Pulsating Back Massage
* Option B: Pulsating Foot Massage
« Option C: Pulsating Neck Massage
= Option D: Deluxe Package (includes A, B & C)
« Options A/B
* Options A/C
* Options B/C
PUMP & DRAIN LOCATION
Specify One Pump Location: Standard or Option
Specify One Drain Location: Left or Right
RUSH CHARGES
FREIGHT
TOTAL AMOUNT

Page 02.11

$3,295
$1,725
$3,450
$5,395

$200
$245
$445
$400
Standard
$245
N/A
$205
$200
$95
$275
$60
$95
$75
$395

N/A
N/A
N/A

$185
$225
$350

$170
$190
$265

$1,295
N/A
$975
N/A
N/A
$1,650
N/A

Series Six

DIMENSIONS:

ﬁmg,kh@m

Whirlpool - 70” x 63" x 20-1/2"

Aerobath - 70” x 63" x 21-1/2"

coso-------f

70 —>

@ Denotes standard pump location

*Denotes standard EASI-INSTALL air switch location
«Add 17 to overall height for Aerobath™ & AeroWhirl™ Baths. Dimensions with molded
tile flange +1/8. Dimensions and specifications subject to change without notice.

COLOR SELECTION LIST:

No Additional Charge
SELECTION

STANDARD PASTEL ACRYLIC COLORS
ALMOND
BISCUIT
BONE
CREME
EGGSHELL
INNOCENT BLUSH
NATURAL
PLATINUM
ROSE DAWN
SHELL
SILVER GRAY
STERLING GRAY
WHITE
WILD ROSE
ZINFANDEL

SPECIAL NOTE: Coordinated trim will be

offered in the following colors only: WHITE,
ALMOND, BONE, NATURAL, CREME, BISCUIT,

BLACK, ONYX, INNOCENT BLUSH, ZINFANDEL,

STERLING SILVER, ICE GRAY, SILVER GRAY
and PLATINUM.

* Acrylic Handrails Not Available

Additional Charge (see list at right)

SELECTION

SPECIAL PASTEL ACRYLIC COLORS
CAMEL*
DESERT BLOOM
FAWN BEIGE
GREEN ICE
ICE GRAY
MEXICAN SAND*
NUTMEG
SEAFOAM GREEN

SPECIAL BOLD ACRYLIC COLORS
BAVARIAN BLUE
BLACK
NAVY
ONYX
TIMBERLINE*

SPECIAL SHIMMERING PEARLESCENT
ACRYLIC COLORS
ALBA PEARLESCENT
SILVER PEARLESCENT
BLUE PEARLESCENT

American Whirlpool
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Atlantis 7 8163 ﬁMEMI&‘M

SELECTION  pIMENSIONS:  Whirlpool - 817 x 63" x 20-1/2"

BASE PRICES (Based on Standard Acrylic Colors)s Rerobath - 817 x 63" x 21-1/2"

« Whirlpool Bath $3,595

« Soaking Bath $1,825 e 81" :

« Aerobath™ $3,595

* AeroWhirl™ $5,575 i

CUSTOM OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES: '

« Special Pastel Acrylic Colors $200

» Special Bold Acrylic Colors $245

« Shimmering Metallic Acrylic Colors $585

* In-Line electric heaters $400

« Thermo Wave® non electrical heaters Standard

* Ameritouch Control* $245

« Acrylic nailing flanges for wall installation N/A [ Y A

« Acrylic Handrails (pair) $205 o |

« Bath Lights $200 e

« Optional pump placement $95 A J T

« Starburst Color Changing System $275 , o
. @ Denotes standard pump location *Denotes standard EASI-INSTALL air switch location

- 3an Ao 12 2 e e e A

* Additional Jets $95 = :

* Select-a-Flow variable pump speed $75

» 0zone Purifying System $395

SKIRTS:

< Aventura Skirt (removable panel) N/A

< Decorative Front Skirt (not mounted) N/A

« Decorative Front Skirt (mounted) N/A

ACCENT TRIM:

» Polished Chrome $185

* Polished Brass $225

« Satin Nickel $350

AIR JET COLORS FOR Aerobath & AeroWhirl
Available in: White (WH), Bone (BO), Biscuit (BI), Polished Chrome (PC),

Polished Brass (PB), and Satin Nickel (SN) PLEASE SPECIFY
ACCENT DRAINS: COLOR SELECTION LIST:
o Polished Chrome, White, Bone, Biscuit $170 No Additional Charge Additional Charge (see list at right)
P | h dB $190 SELECTION SELECTION
0lIshed brass STANDARD PASTEL ACRYLIC COLORS SPECIAL PASTEL ACRYLIC COLORS
« Satin Nickel $265 ALMOND CAMEL*
AMERICAN DREAMS LUXURY UPGRADES: S'gﬁg” E:@%RL;LGOEOM
* Option A: Pulsating Back Massage $1,295 CREME GREEN ICE
« Option B: Pulsating Foot Massage N/A f;ﬁgg@;ﬁ e ICE GRAY
. . MEXICAN SAND*
< Option C: Pulsating Neck Massage $975 NATURAL NUTMEG
« Option D: Deluxe Package (includes A, B & C) N/A PLATINUM SEAFOAM GREEN
: ROSE DAWN
° Opt!ons A/B N/A SHELL SPECIAL BOLD ACRYLIC COLORS
* Options A/C $1,650 SILVER GRAY BAVARIAN BLUE
o STERLING GRAY BLACK
Options B/C N/A WHITE A
PUMP & DRAIN LOCATION WILD ROSE ONYX
Specify One Pump Location: Standard or Option ZINFANDEL TIVBERLINE
. . . . SPECIAL NOTE: Coordinated trim will be
Specify One Drain Location: Left or Right ot e flkving o ol WHTE SPECIAL SHIVVERING PEARLESCENT
Rus" CHARGES ALMOND, BONE, NATURAL, CREME, BISCUIT, ACRYLIC COLORS
BLACK, ONYX, INNOCENT BLUSH, ZINFANDEL, ALBA PEARLESCENT
FREIGHT STERLING SILVER, ICE GRAY, SILVER GRAY SILVER PEARLESCENT
TOTAL AMOUNT and PLATINUA. BLUE PEARLESCENT

*A(ryli( Handrails Not Available

American Whirlpool Series Six Page 02.12
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Chesapeake Bay

BASE PRICES (Based on Standard Acrylic Colors)s
« Whirlpool Bath

« Soaking Bath

* Aerobath™

* AeroWhirl™

N/A
N/A
N/A
$10,675

STANDARD FEATURES:

« 2 Independently controlled Hydro-Massage Pumps, 2 Hp each
* 2 Thermo Wave® non electrical heaters

* 2 Fingertip Controls

* 15 Hydro-Massage Jets

* 24 Hydro-Air Therapy Jets

« Underwater Mood Light

« Cable Operated Drain & Overflow

CUSTOM OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:
* Special Pastel Acrylic Colors

« Special Bold Acrylic Colors

« Shimmering Metallic Acrylic Colors

$200
$245
$735

ACCENT TRIM: Available, please specify
* Color Coordinated

* Polished Chrome

e Polished Brass

« Satin Nickel

ACCENT DRAINS: Available, please specify
* Polished Chrome, White, Bone, Biscuit

e Polished Brass

* Satin Nickel

OPTIONAL FEATURES:
* Automatic Cleaning System
* Pulsating Neck Massage

$2,295
$565

RUSH CHARGES

FREIGHT
TOTAL AMOUNT

Page 03.01

SELECTION

Elite Series

@ﬁmw@m

AeroWhirl™ -

DIMENSIONS:

78" x 45" x 28"

220

23/

Dimensions and specifications subject to change without notice.

T 7

:"‘
L‘.‘
R sEEe
Vi

COLOR SELECTION LIST:

No Additional Charge

Additional Charge (see list at right)

SELECTION SELECTION

STANDARD PASTEL ACRYLIC COLORS SPECIAL PASTEL ACRYLIC COLORS
ALMOND CAMEL*
BISCUIT DESERT BLOOM
BONE FAWN BEIGE
CREME GREEN ICE
EGGSHELL ICE GRAY
INNOCENT BLUSH MEXICAN SAND*
NATURAL NUTMEG
PLATINUM SEAFOAM GREEN
ROSE DAWN
SHELL SPECIAL BOLD ACRYLIC COLORS
SILVER GRAY BAVARIAN BLUE
STERLING GRAY BLACK
WHITE NAVY
WILD ROSE ONYX
ZINFANDEL TIMBERLINE*

SPECIAL NOTE: Coordinated trim will be
offered in the following colors only: WHITE,

SPECIAL SHIMMERING PEARLESCENT

ALMOND, BONE, NATURAL, CREME, BISCUIT, ACRYLIC COLORS

BLACK, ONYX, INNOCENT BLUSH, ZINFANDEL, ALBA PEARLESCENT
STERLING SILVER, ICE GRAY, SILVER GRAY SILVER PEARLESCENT
and PLATINUM. BLUE PEARLESCENT

* Acrylic Handrails Not Available

American Whirlpool
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Biscayne Bay B Averica

: SELECTION  pIMENSIONS: AeroWhirl™ - 80-3/4" x 65-1/2" x 28"
BASE PRICES (Based on Standard Acrylic Colors)s

< Whirlpool Bath N/A
« Soaking Bath N/A
* Aerobath™ N/A
* AeroWhirl™ $13,295

STANDARD FEATURES: , ‘
« 2 Independently controlled Hydro-Massage Pumps, 2 Hp each N 7 SEAT
* 2 Thermo Wave® non electrical heaters 65 P

* 2 Fingertip Controls

* 15 Hydro-Massage Jets

e 24 Hydro-Air Therapy Jets

s
645

Ol
s

< Underwater Mood Light '
. ELBOW/REST. 23
« Cable Operated Drain & Overflow
43"
CUSTOM OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES: .
« Special Pastel Acrylic Colors $200 80’
° SpeCIal BOld ACTy'IC CO|0rS $245 DIMENSION FROM FLOOR TO BOTTOM OF LIP — 23 3/4
« Shimmering Metallic Acrylic Colors $835 - o PIMENSION FROM FLOGR 0 0P OF Deck - 2
Dimensions and specifications subject to change without notice.
ACCENT TRIM: Available, please specify
« Color Coordinated
* Polished Chrome @
« Polished Brass e
« Satin Nickel 4
s p
\.
ACCENT DRAINS: Available, please specify '
« Polished Chrome, White, Bone, Biscuit \
« Polished Brass
 Satin Nickel ®
-
OPTIONAL FEATURES: »
* Automatic Cleaning System N/A
* Pulsating Neck Massage $850 COLOR SELECTION LIST:
No Additional Charge Additional Charge (see list at right)
SELECTION SELECTION
Rus“ CHARGES STANDARD PASTEL ACRYLIC COLORS SPECIAL PASTEL ACRYLIC COLORS
FREIGHT ALMOND CAMEL*
TOTAL AMO““T BISCUIT DESERT BLOOM
BONE FAWN BEIGE
CREME GREEN ICE
EGGSHELL ICE GRAY
INNOCENT BLUSH MEXICAN SAND*
NATURAL NUTMEG
PLATINUM SEAFOAM GREEN
ROSE DAWN
SHELL SPECIAL BOLD ACRYLIC COLORS
SILVER GRAY BAVARIAN BLUE
STERLING GRAY BLACK
WHITE NAVY
WILD ROSE ONYX
ZINFANDEL TIMBERLINE*
SPECIAL NOTE: Coordinated trim will be
offered in the following colors only: WHITE, SPECIAL SHIMMERING PEARLESCENT
ALMOND, BONE, NATURAL, CREME, BISCUIT, ACRYLIC COLORS
BLACK, ONYX, INNOCENT BLUSH, ZINFANDEL, ALBA PEARLESCENT
STERLING SILVER, ICE GRAY, SILVER GRAY SILVER PEARLESCENT
and PLATINUM BLUE PEARLESCENT
Acrylic Handrails Not Available
American Whirlpool Elite Series Page 03.02
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Venezia

* Solid Surface CenturyStone®

ﬁﬁm,ﬁ,n@m
sttrcrion  DIMENSIONS:

AeroWhirl™ - 71-3/4" x 47-3/4" x 24-1/2"

BASE PRICES (Based on Standard CenturyStone Colors)s Soaking Bath - 71-3/4" x 47-3/4" x 23-1/2"

« Whirlpool Bath N/A —
* Soaking Bath $2,495 o 8%
« Aerobath™ N/A § %5/
« AeroWhirl™ $9,795 Vi ¢
CUSTOM OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES: - }
o Special Pastel Acrylic Colors N/A § 28 i
« Special Bold Acrylic Colors N/A )
« Shimmering Metallic Acrylic Colors N/A '
« In-Line electric heaters $355 il
» Thermo Wave® non electrical heaters $235 §§§
« Ameritouch Control* $245 £g
< Acrylic nailing flanges for wall installation N/A -
« Acrylic Handrails (single) N/A ' \ '
* Bath Lights $180 N S e P
« Optional pump placement $85 l %‘
« Starburst Color Changing System $275 @ Denotes sendard pump locaton. f
8 Denotes standard EASI-INSTALL air switch location 3"

« Bath Pillows -12” $60 Dimensions with molded te flange £1/8. _
* Additional Jets N/A e s o b P e
o Select-a-Flow variable pump speed $75
* 0zone Purifying System $395
SKIRTS:
o Aventura Skirt (removable panel) N/A
< Decorative Front Skirt (not mounted) N/A
ACCENT TRIM:
« Polished Chrome $160
* Polished Brass $195
o Satin Nickel $310
AIR JET COLORS FOR LUXURY AeroWhirl
Available in: White (WH), Bone (BO), Biscuit (BI),
Polished Chrome (PC), Polished Brass (PB),
and Satin Nickel (SN) No additional charge. $0
ACCENT DRAINS: COLOR SELECTION LIST:
« Polished Chrome, White, Bone, Biscuit $150 2‘;‘\;“?;?’?‘ Charge
: zz::]h;is;?ss :;gg Solid Surface Centu ryStone©
AMERICAN DREAMS LUXURY UPGRADES: STANDARD GRANITE COLORS
« Option A: Pulsating Back Massage N/A COTTON SEED
« Option B: Pulsating Foot Massage N/A ASHLEY
« Option C: Pulsating Neck Massage N/A ALMOND GRANITE
e Option D: Deluxe Package (includes A, B & C) N/A gm’l
« Options A/B N/A MK
. Options A/C N/A VIOLET
« Options B/C N/A €oco
PUMP & DRAIN LOCATION
Specify One Pump Location: Standard or Option STANDARD S0LID COLORS
Specify One Drain Location: Left or Right :’:&Eﬂ

RUSH CHARGES BONE

FREIGHT ALMOND

TOTAL AMOUNT
Page 03.03 Elite Series American Whirlpool
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M [ I ano * Solid Surface CenturyStone® ﬁmgulgéof\!

SELECTION DIMENSIONS:

AeroWhirl™ - 72" x 42" x 23-3/4"

BASE PRICES (Based on Standard CenturyStone Colors)s Soaking Bath - 727 x 42" x 22-3/4"

< Whirlpool Bath N/A
« Soaking Bath $2,295
» Aerobath™ N/A
» AeroWhirl™ $9,495
CUSTOM OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES: ‘ %
« Special Pastel Acrylic Colors N/A R ! 7| 6 B
« Special Bold Acrylic Colors N/A L ‘
* Shimmering Metallic Acrylic Colors N/A N o S
« In-Line electric heaters $355 l ¢ \\ kjﬂ 2
* Thermo Wave® non electrical heaters $235 ) 2 952 f
» Ameritouch Control* $245 $gg &
< Acrylic nailing flanges for wall installation N/A 2 71
* Acrylic Handrails (single) N/A t 223,
« Bath Lights $180 | - é 21" ‘
« Optional pump placement $85 u l
° Starburst COlOf Changing SyStem $275 ¢ [-)Igz(r)\;etse:t;ggsral:dpg;\nspl-ll(r)\lcsaTioLT. air switch location
« Bath Pillows -12” $60 3%’ Dimensions with molded tile flange +1/8.
- Dimensions and specifications subject to change without notice.
* Additional Jets N/A
* Select-a-Flow variable pump speed $75
» 0zone Purifying System $395
SKIRTS:
* Aventura Skirt (removable panel) N/A
< Decorative Front Skirt (not mounted) N/A
ACCENT TRIM:
« Polished Chrome $160
« Polished Brass $195
« Satin Nickel $310

AIR JET COLORS FOR LUXURY AeroWhirl
Available in: White (WH), Bone (BO), Biscuit (BI),
Polished Chrome (PC), Polished Brass (PB),

and Satin Nickel (SN) No additional charge. $0
ACCENT DRAINS: COLOR SELECTION LIST:
* Polished Chrome, White, Bone, Biscuit $150 Q‘ELAEd:;‘:%":' Charge
« Polished Brass $165 .
« Satin Nickel $230 Solid Surface CenturyStone®
AMERICAN DREAMS LUXURY UPGRADES: STANDARD GRANITE COLORS
* Option A: Pulsating Back Massage N/A COTTON SEED
< Option B: Pulsating Foot Massage N/A ASHLEY
« Option C: Pulsating Neck Massage N/A ALMOND GRANITE
« Option D: Deluxe Package (includes A, B & C) N/A gm"'
« Options A/B N/A MINK
® OptiOﬂS A/C N/A VIOLET
* Options B/C N/A €oco
PUMP & DRAIN LOCATION
Specify One Pump Location: Standard or Option STANDARD SOLID COLORS
Specify One Drain Location: Left or Right \Q::&E”
RUSH CHARGES BONE
FREIGHT ALMOND
TOTAL AMOUNT
American Whirlpool Elite Series Page 03.04
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Firenze

BASE PRICES (Based on Standard CenturyStone Colors)s
< Whirlpool Bath

« Soaking Bath

« Aerobath™

* AeroWhirl™

CUSTOM OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:
« Special Pastel Acrylic Colors
« Special Bold Acrylic Colors
< Shimmering Metallic Acrylic Colors
« In-Line electric heaters
« Thermo Wave® non electrical heaters
* Ameritouch Control*
< Acrylic nailing flanges for wall installation
* Acrylic Handrails (single)
* Bath Lights
« Optional pump placement
« Starburst Color Changing System
« Bath Pillows -12”
« Additional Jets
* Select-a-Flow variable pump speed
* Ozone Purifying System
SKIRTS:
< Aventura Skirt (removable panel)
< Decorative Front Skirt (not mounted)
ACCENT TRIM:
* Polished Chrome
* Polished Brass
* Satin Nickel
AIR JET COLORS FOR LUXURY AeroWhirl
Available in: White (WH), Bone (BO), Biscuit (BI),
Polished Chrome (PC), Polished Brass (PB),
and Satin Nickel (SN) No additional charge.
ACCENT DRAINS:
* Polished Chrome, White, Bone, Biscuit
* Polished Brass
* Satin Nickel
AMERICAN DREAMS LUXURY UPGRADES:
« Option A: Pulsating Back Massage
* Option B: Pulsating Foot Massage
< Option C: Pulsating Neck Massage
« Option D: Deluxe Package (includes A, B & C)
« Options A/B
« Options A/C
* Options B/C
PUMP & DRAIN LOCATION
Specify One Pump Location: Standard or Option
Specify One Drain Location: Left or Right
RUSH CHARGES
FREIGHT
TOTAL AMOUNT

Page 03.05

* Solid Surface CenturyStone®

SELECTION

N/A
$2,695
N/A
$9,995

N/A
N/A
N/A
$355
$235
$245
N/A
N/A
$180
$85
$275
$60
N/A
$75
$395

N/A
N/A

$160
$195
$310

$0

$150
$165
$230

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Elite Series

QWWh@m
DIMENSIONS:

AeroWhir™ - 59-5/8" x 59-5/8" x 26-1/2"
Soaking Bath - 59-5/8" x 59-5/8" x 25-1/2"

83% &
*Denotes standard EASI-INSTALL air switch location

@ Denotes standard pump location
Dimensions with molded tile flange +1/8.
Dimensions and specifications subject to change without notice.

COLOR SELECTION LIST:
No Additional Charge
SELECTION

Solid Surface CenturyStone®

STANDARD GRANITE COLORS
COTTON SEED
ASHLEY
ALMOND GRANITE
BEACH
DUNE
MINK
VIOLET
C0co

STANDARD SOLID COLORS
WHITE
BISCUIT
BONE
ALMOND

American Whirlpool

316 Vine Street, Clifton, Tennessee 38425 = Tel: 800.327.1394 = Fax: 800.398.5651 = www.americanwhirlpool.com



ME R_ICAN COTTON SEED
WHIRLPOOIL

your dream [our passion] —

ASHLEY

ALMOND GRANITE

BEACH

DUNE
BISCUIT

MINK

The CenturyStone™
Natural is our solid
surface material technology,
warrantied to retain its beautiful
surface for ten years.

Available exclusively from | o
The Praxis Companies, LLC.

ALMOND

The CenturyStone® Collection, by
American Whirlpool is a limited selection
of beautifully sculpted, seamless shapes,

producing the finest luxury combination COoCO
Whirlpool Bath & Aerobath™ in the

world.
@ lllustrated here are representative medallions

of the twelve CenturyStone™ Natural colors considered standard.
w I 5 As the prinfing process is not capable of exact replication of

© 2006, American Whirlpool the produdt, please see an actual color selection medallion
a division of The Praxis Companies, LLC

CenturyStone™ is a registered trademark of The Praxis Companies, LLC. in the showroom to determine your speciﬁc color selection.
All rights reserved, prices and specifications subject to change without notice.




COLOR SELECTION SPECIAL NOTE:

E RICAN Flexibility in complimenting and coordinating with fixtures is afforded by
WHIRBLPOO L a selection of over thirty colors. Please note that this color chart is only a
representation of the cast acrylic colors and that due to the limitations of
the printing process an actual match may not be possible.

Please make your color selection decision by viewing a showroom
model or actual acrylic chip available in the showroom.

your dream [our passion]

ALMOND BISCUIT BONE CREME EGGSHELL

- - o -

(5 o A |
t r iy f ‘ |
INNOCENT BLUSH NATURAL PLATINUM ROSE DAWN SHELL

. ,,;?. ) ;' & ? 7

SILVER GRAY STERLING GRAY WHITE WILD ROSE ZINFANDEL

SPECIAL PASTEL ACRYLIC COLORS

®-

CAMEL* DESERT BLOOM FAWN BEIGE GREEN ICE ICE GRAY

SPECIAL NOTE:

Coordinated trim will be offered in the following colors only:
WHITE, ALMOND, BONE, NATURAL, CREME, BISCUIT, BLACK,
ONYX, INNOCENT BLUSH, ZINFANDEL, STERLING SILVER,

ICE GRAY, SILVER GRAY and PLATINUM.

MEXICAN SAND* NUTMEG SEAFOAM GREEN

*Acrylic Handrails Not Available

SPECIAL BOLD ACRYLIC COLORS

b é

BAVARIAN BLUE BLACK NAVY ONYX TIMBERLINE*

a division of

SPECIAL SHIMMERING PEARLESCENT COLORS @

FRAXIS
ALBA PEARLESCENT, SILVER PEARLESCENT, BLUE PEARLESCENT (additional charges apply) THE PRAXIS CONPARIES, LLC



